onrents

XPE/XPE2
XPG/XPG2
MX3/ MX6

XTE

XML/ XML2
XML EZW

MKR

MIG/ MTG2
CXA1304/15xx
CXA1816/ 25xx
CXA3050

60
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
67
68
68

PHILIPS

m Linking LEDs to the real world =

LUMILEDS
LHCI 1203/1204 69

1205/1208 69
Rebel 70
Rebel Es 71
Luxeon T 72
Luxeon M/S 73
Oslon 80° 74
Oslon 150° 75
Oslon Square 76
Ostar/ W5AM 77

WANICHIA

NVS19A 78
NCS19A 79
NVS19B 80
383/757A 81
183A 82

NSBLL 036 82
NSBLL 066 82
NSBLL 121 82

CLLO10 83
CLLO20 83
CLLO30 83
CLLO40/430 83

SHARP

Pefite Zenigata
Mini Zenigata
Mega Zenigata

‘Goisen

1LA5
EdiPower Il
EPCX-HR%6
EPSX-HRB8
EPSX-HRBF
EPSX-HRBJ
Federal 3535

84
84
85

m Linking LEDs fo the real world =

«EI® SAMSUNG LED

LH351A 89
P4 90
Z5 91
@ LG Innotek

Ceramic 3535 92




About Ledlink

Ledlink Optics, Inc. was founded in April 2008, specializing in opfical, structure and
precise manufacturing from a professional background. We've successfully developed
ISO 14001 1ISO 9001 all kinds of optical lenses with variety of angles, beam patterns and blend lights.

Our mission is fo assist customers achieve the full and complete use of LED light source
applications, and reaching the highest performance as well as changing the beam
patterns and angles in order to adapt to different requirements of applications.

Ledlink Optics, Inc. provides the total solutions of secondary optics fo enhance the

lighting value of LED, and leading our customers on the cutting edge of lighting
industry.

2011.03

Third factory expansion
2009.05 2009.12 in Dong-Guan
ISO 9001, 1SO14001 Dong-Guan secondary Yang-Zhou Ledlink 2011.05
Certification approved factory established constfruction

Listed in Emerging Market

O O

2011.09 ')
TS16949 Certification approved “.. s

2011.12 H
Awarded the 16th place of Deloitte DeIOItte

Technology Fast500 Asia Pacific 2011 Technology Fast500

2012-2013

2010-2011

2012.06
IPO in OTC

N UL Certification
2010.01

UL Certification approved

2008.03
Ledlink established in Taipei

@) @) 2010.09 2013.08
Sign Yang-Zhou Ledlink Yangzhou factory mass
= investment agreement production
2008.08
Dong-Guan factory
established




Secondary Optical Lens

Customized Beam Pattern
Generally speaking, LED need to proceed secondary
? optics design prior to become lamp fixture, LED
package is first optics design and secondary opfics

n fical Len
Secondary Optical Lens design is that we change the opftical character from

the light of first optics through secondary optical
T change.
First Opficall
(LED)
Luminous Flux O Lm(Lumen) Light source shot in total amount per second
llluminance means in one lighted areqa, the density of the luminous flux
on a surface, per unit area.(llluminance is inverse ratio to the square of
. distance from one illuminant. And it expresses the brightness of one place.)
llluminance E Im/m?(Lux) )
Luminous Flux(®)
llluminance(E) =
Area (A)
The Luminous Flux in certain direction of light source of solid angle(Q)
LumanUS I Cd(Candela) ' ' Luminous Flux(®)
Intensity Luminous Intensity(l) =

Solid angle (Q)

Luminance means the luminous intensity(I) per unit of one illuminated area
which light radiates or passes through in a given direction.

Luminance L cd/m? Luminous Intensity ()
Luminance(L) =
Area (A)




Definition of Beam Angle

100%

—_— 02 Full angle 0% light mismiy

=

SR e E -

Half Angle —

s —d=-F4=-=4---
< I

40% —

20%
Full Angle =

1
L R e I A
|

el e e s

Half angle:50% light intensity (FWHM)
. L Full angle: 10% light intensity
' P For Curve A,B, and C — half angle 30°
Curve A 1 F Curve B
ue L | - ; e Full angle : Curve A = 80°
Curve B = 60°
Curve C = 50°

Full angle definition is more accurate as it allows the
luminaries designer to arrange/ develop their LED

50% light intensity lamp.




Street Lighting

LED requirements:
- LED brand/ type

s - MCPCB layout (arrangement)
0 - MCPCB 2D drawing; LED position is critical

Mechanical requirements:
- Dimension limitations:

- Mounting method: Screw/ Thermal mount/ Glue
- Waterproof: Rubber ring height/ Silicon

Arm Length

Installation conditions: tical r irement
- Pole Arrangement - Uniformity
- Pole Height (H) - Min lux
- Pole Distance (D) - Avg lux
- Pole tilt angle (9) -Cd/ m?Uo / Ul /TI)
- Pole arm length (L) -Typel~Typebd

- Road Width: (W)
- Optical requirements

The asymmetry street lighting lens designed by
Ledlink Optics Inc. is aiming to focus light and
make the asymmetric beam pattern. Because
of the lens, light can be focused and used upon
customer’s demand. The optics lens reduce spill

‘~§¥mm9ffv light from arcade and redirect light to the street
. resulting in increased several times of luminance
e intensity and illumination brightness. Thus, a
'\4 secondary opfical lens is a way to save energy
. cost and LED requested amount, as well as it can
Sld ewalk maximize LED performance.




LL 01 CR-AO xx L-Mx

X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6
Lens ltem Lens Q'ty LedType Serial Number Lens Angle Type

X1: Lens ltem — Ledlink

X2: Lens Q'ty — 01, 03, 04, 06, 07, 09, 12, 15, 18, 24, 36, 60

X3: Led Type : CR — Cree
ED — Edison
LU — Lumileds
NI — Nichia
OS — Osram

x4: Serial Number — AA, AB, AC, .....Ex,......

X5: Lens Angle — 08°, 10°, 15°, 25°,...., 40°,...., 80°,...., 140°,25°x45°,30°x65°...

X6: Type : L — Lens(Material:L02-PC, L06-PMMA)
R—Reflector(Material:R35-Plastic Plating, R49-Aluminum)

Housing : M1 — Black
M2 — White
M3 — Clear



LENS Series
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» Single/COB Lens » Resflector » Muliti Lens » Convex Lens




DXH (mm)

10x 6

13.5x7.35

13.5x7.35

13.5x7.35

13.5x7.35

13.5x7.35

13.6x7.35

13.5x7.35

16 x 10.3

16.6 x 10.45

19.65 x 12.1

Part Number

LLOTOS-HGxxL06

LLO1CR-DFxxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTLU-DFxxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-BDFxxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-AAFxxL02-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTHS-AAFxxL02-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTOS-AAFXxxL02-M2
(Tape available)

LLO1OS-BDFxxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-HQxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-OTxxL06-M2

LLOTOS-DSxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 40° 60°

Full angle:
25° 40° 60° 80° 100°
30°x65°

Full angle:
80° 100°
30°x65°

Full angle: 40° 60°

FWHM: 25° 45° 60°

FWHM: 25° 45°

FWHM: 25° 45° 60°

FWHM: 25° 45° 60°

Full angle:
40° 60° 80° 100°

Full angle:
15° 25° 30° 40° 60° 80°
25°x45°

Full angle:
40° 60° 80°

Full angle:
15° 30°

LED

Osram Oslon SSL 80

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2
Nichia NCS19, NVS19, NVS19B

Lumileds Rebel, Rebel ES

Cree XB-D

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2
Nichia NCS19, NVS19, NVS198B
LGIT Ceramic 3535

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2

Nichia NCS19, NVS19, NVS19B
LGIT Ceramic 3535

Nichia 757A

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2
Nichia NCS19, NVS19, NVS198B
LGIT Ceramic 3535

Cree XP-E, XP-G

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2, XT-E
Edison Federal 3535(1BE7)
Osram Oslon SSL 80 / Square

Osram W5AM

Picture




DXH (mm)

19.7x11.9

19.9 x 10.55

20x 11.5

20x 18.5

20.8 x 12.35

21 x12.6

21 x13.9

21 x13.9

21.05x 14.75

21.2x15.1

Part Number

LLOTED-BJ38L0é

LLOTED-FM38L06

LLOTOS-LA20L02

LLOTCR-ADIT0LO6

LLOTOS-BFVxxL06

LLOTCR-AA2065L06-M2

LLOTCR-SQxxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-YJxxL02-M2
(Tape available)

LLOT1OS-MQxxL06-M2

LLOTED-CVxxL06-M2

Degree

Full angle: 38°

Full angle: 38°

Full angle: 20°

FWHM: 10°

FWHM: 15° 25° 30° 15°x40°

Full angle: 20° x 65°

Full angle: 40° 60° 80°

Full angle: 40° 60° 80° 100°

Full angle: 15° 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 15° 25° 45°

LED

Edison TLAS

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2, XB-D, MX-3/6
Edison 1LAS, Federal 3045/3535(1BET)

Lgit Ceramic 3535 V2
Lumileds Rebel, Luxeon T
Nichia NVS19B

Osram Oslon SSL 80/150, Oslon Square

Seoul A4, P4

Cree XP-E

Cree XP-E

Cree XP-E, XP-E2, XP-G, XP-G2, XT-E, XB-D

Osram Oslon SSL 80

Cree XP-E

Cree XM-L
Edison Federal 5050

Cree XM-L
Edison Federal 5050

Osram Oslon SSL 80 / Square

Edison TLAS

Picture




DXH (mm) Part Number Degree LED Picture

FWHM:
21.3x12.4  LLOTLU-AFCxxL0S6-M2 10° 15° 25° 30° Lumileds Rebel, Rebel ES n 9
(Tape available) i

10°x35°  15°x30°

FWHM:
21.3x12.4 I(‘TL(?]S(?;';T&T:;‘O&MQ 10° 15° 25° 30° Osram Oslon SSL 80 / Square a
i 10°x35°  15°x30°
FWHM:
21.3x12.4 (LTLC?]Q:EV":‘]FC&)T;L%'MQ 10° 15° 25° 30° Cree XP-E2, XP-G2
° 10°%35° 15°x30° _

21.3x 14 LLOTED-AHxxL06-M2 Full angle: 30° 45° 60° Edison 1LA5
Full angle: 15° Edison TLAS
21.3x 14 LLOTED-ALXxxLO6-M2 Edison 1LA5
Full angle: 30°x65° Seoul P4
21.3x 14 LLOTED-BLxxL06-M2 Full angle: 25° Edison 1LA5
21.3x 14 LLOTED-BPxxL06-M2 Full angle: 45° Edison TLA5
21.3x 14 LLOTED-BSxxL06-M2 Full angle: 10° 38° 60° Edison 1LA5
21.3x 14 LLOTED-BVxxL06-M2 Full angle: 60° Edison 1LA5
21.3x 14 LLOTED-ZBxxL06-M1 Full angle: 15° Edison 1LA5
21.5x 13.35 LLOTOS-AXxxL02-M2 Full angle: 20° 40° 60° Osram W5AM




DXH (mm)

21.5 x 13.95

21.5x15.0

21.9x12.3

21.9x12.3

22.2x10.6

22.4x 9.63

22.4x9.7

22.4x9.7

22.4x9.7

22.4x9.7

22.5x10.55

Part Number

LLOTCR-BRxxL06-M2

LLOTED-CVxxL02-M2

LLOTED-ASxxL06-M2

LLOTED-AS38R06-M2

LLOTZZ-AHZxxL02

LLOTLU-LH15L06-M2

LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTLU-EXxxLO6-M2
(Tape available)

LLOT1OS-EXxXLO6-M2
(Tape available)

LLO1CR-BEXxxL06-M
(Tape available)

LLOTED-AQxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 30° 40° 50°
10°x45° 15°x50° 15°x80°
40°x90°

Full angle: 15° 25° 45°

Full angle: 15° 38° 60°

Full angle: 38°

FWHM: 24° 38°

Full angle: 15°

Full angle:
10° 25° 40° 60° 110°
30° x 65°

Full angle:

10° 25° 40° 60° 110°
30° x 65°

Full angle:

10° 25° 40° 60° 110°
30° x 65°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 15° 40° 60°

LED

Cree XRE

Edison 1LA5 RGB

Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LAS

Cree XM-L, XM-L EZW
Lumileds Luxeon T

Luxeon Rebel

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2

Lumileds Rebel, Rebel ES

Osram Oslon SSL 80 / Square

Cree XB-D
Osram Oslon Square

Edison Edixeon

Picture




DXH (mm)

23.5x 14.9

23.5x15.8

23.5x15.8

23.5x15.8

23.5x15.9

23.5x17.5

243 x11.5

243 x11.5

243 x11.5

24.3x12.3

243x12.3

Part Number

LLOTNI-GRxxL06-M2

LLOTNI-ANExxL02-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-BNExxL06-M2

LLOTCR-CNExxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-AOxxL06-M2

LLOTED-AOxxL06-M2

LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTLU-FLxxL06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCR-AFLxxL02-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTLU-AFLxxL02-M2

LLO1CR-FLxxL06-M2

Degree

Full angle: 25° 40° 60° 80°

FWHM: 10° 20° 30° 55°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°
35°x70°

Full angle:
17° 25° 40° 60° 80°
10°x45° 25°x45°

Full angle: 60°

Full angle:
30° 40° 60° 80°
25°x45°

Full angle:

10° 25° 40° 60°
30°x65°

Full angle:

10° 25° 40° 60°
30°x65°

Full angle: 35° 50° 70°

FWHM: 35° 50° 70°

Full angle: 25° 40°

LED

Nichia 183A

Nichia NCS19, NVS19, NVS198

Cree XB-D

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2, XT-E
Edison Federal 3535(1BE7)

Cree XRE

Edison 1LAS

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2, XM-L2
Nichia NVS19B
LGIT Ceramic 3535

Lumileds Rebel, Rebel ES

Cree MK-R, MT-G
Lumileds Luxeon M

Cree MK-R
Lumileds Luxeon M

Cree MCE

Picture

222

®

80



DXH (mm)

25x 13

25x13.5

25.6 x 10

26 x15.5

27.8x10.2

28.8 x 15.95

29.1x19.8

31 x11.2

31 x19.3

Part Number

LLOTNI-DZ2040L06-M2

LLOTED-ANxxL06-M2

LLOTOS-CB15L06

LLOTED-AFDxxL06

LLOTCR-ACZxxL02

LLO1CR-AVC30L

LLOTED-DITOLO6

LLOTED-CTxxL06

LLOTED-AJxxL06-M2

Degree

Full angle: 20°x40°

Full angle: 25° 15°x50°

Full angle: 15°

Full angle: 15°

Full angle: 20°

FWHM: 24° 38°

FWHM: 30°

Full angle: 10°

Full angle: 38° 80°

FWHM: 10°
Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

LED

Cree MX6
Nichia 183

Edison 1LAS

Cree XP-E, XP-E2, XP-G, XP-G2, XT-E, XM-L,
XM-L2, XM-L EZW

Edison 1LA5, ET-3535, Federal 5050(White)

Lumileds Luxeon A, Luxeon R, Luxeon T

Nichia NVS19A, NVS19B, 183A(3chip)

Osram Oslon SSL 80/150, Oslon Square

Lgit Ceramic 3535 V2

Seoul A4, P4

Cree MC-E Color, XM-L Color
Edison Federal 5050 Color
Osram Ostar SMD color

Cree MC-E Color, XM-L Color, XM-L2
Edison Federal 5050 Color

Lumileds Luxeon M / T

Nichia NVS19B

Osram Oslon Square, Ostar SMD color
Seoul P4

Cree XP-E, XML, XM-L2, XM-L EZW
Edison ET-3535, Federal 5050(White)
Osram Oslon Square

Sharp Petite Zenigata

Cree XP-E

Edison 1LAS

Cree XPE, XHG, MX3, MXé
Edison 1LAS

Lumileds Rebel

Seoul P4

Edison 1LAS

Picture




DXH (mm) Part Number Degree LED Picture

Cree XPE, XP-E2,XP-G, XP-G2, XBD, XQD,
XM-L, XM-L2, MC-E, MK-R, CXA 1304
Citizen CL-LOTO

Edison Federal 5050(White) il

Full angle: ) -
32.8x 18 LLO1CR-DGxxL06-M2 ° S o ° o Lgit Ceramic 3535 V2
20° 30° 40° 50° 60 Lumileds Luxeon T
Nichia NVS19A, NVS19B
Osram Oslon Square
Sharp Petite Zenigata
Full angle: Cree MK-R
32.8x 18 LLOTLU-DGxxL06-M2 20° 30° 40° 50° 60° Lmiesk Luseemn M
o
32.8x 18 LLOTCR 022 FWHM: 15° 25° 40° Cree XML -
(Tape available)
34x15.7 LLOTCR-BGS24L06 FWHM: 24° Cree CXA1507

Cree MC-E Color, XM-L Color
34.4x18.8 LLOT1ED-AKxxL0é Full angle: 25° 40° Edison Federal 5050 Color
Osram Ostar SMD color

34.5x 18.6 LLOTED-PMxxL06 Full angle: 25° 40° Edison 1LA5

Cree XP-E, XP-G2, MC-E/ Color
Lumileds Luxeon T

35x 10.65 LLOT1CR-ADT30L06 FWHM: 30° Osram Oslon Square, Ostar
Edison ET-3535
Citizen CLL430

Cree XP-E, XM-L, XM-L2, XM-L EZW

35x10.7 LLOTED-ACZxxL02 FWHM: 24° 38° Edison ET-3535, Federal 5050(White)
Osram Oslon Square, Ostar

Cree XP-E2, XP-G2

35x 20 LLO1CR-BLUO3LO6 FWHM: 3° SR
Cree MTG, MKR, MT-G2
35x20.15 LLOTCR-ZExxLO2 Full angle: 20° 30° 45° Ul e W, Lsen S

Seoul A4
Sharp Mini Zenigata




DXH (mm) Part Number Full Angle LED Picture

Cree XM-L2

Edison ET-3535, Federal 5050(White)
Lumileds Luxeon T

Osram Oslon Square

35.8x15.75 LLOTCR-FOxxL06 Full angle: 40°

35.8 x 15.85 LLLO1CR-BMxxL06 Full angle: 15° 40° Cree XRE

35.8x16.5 LLOTED-BBxxL06 Full angle: 25° 40° 60° Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LA5

Lumileds Rebel, Luxeon A, Luxeon R
37.2x 15.35 LLO1OS-BWxxL06 Full angle: 10° 30° Nichia NVS19A, 183A

Osram W5AM, Oslon SSL 80/ SSL 150

Seoul P4, 75

Cree XP-E2

Edison 1LA5, Federal 3045/ 3535
Lumileds Rebel, Luxeon A/R/T
Nichia NVS19A, 183A

Osram W5AM, Oslon SSL 80/ SSL 150
Seoul P4, 75

37.2x15.35 LLO1OS-BYxxLO6 Full angle: 10° 30°

Cree XM-L Color
38.1 x 20.2 LLOTED-BCQxxL06-M1 FWHM: 15° 15°x30° Edison Federal 5050 Color
Osram Ostar SMD color

38.1 x 20.9 LLOTCR-BCQxxL06-M1 FWHM: 15° 15°x30° Cree MC-E Color
39.1x34.1x32.2 LLOTLU-ABW1050L02-M2 FWHM: 10°x50° All single chip LED.
42 x 9.65 LLO1SP-AVA40L06 FWHM: 40° Sharp Petite/ Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree XM-L2, MCE, MTG, MTG2
43.8 x 24.5 LLOTED-AYxxL06-M2 Full angle: 10° 38° Citizen CLLO10
Lumileds Luxeon M/ Luxeon $




DXH (mm)

43.8 x 24.5

45 x 26.3

45 x 26.3

52 x 27

69 x 22.7

75.8 x35.2

Part Number

LLOTED-FGxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-ANWxxL06

LLOTCR-BJH10LO6

LLO1ZZ-AHAOS5L06-M2
(Tape available)

LLOTCT-BBXxxLO6

LLOTCR-ADPxxL0é

Degree

Full angle: 10° 38°

FWHM: 10° 20° 30°

FWHM: 10°

FWHM: 5°

FWHM: 24° 38°

FWHM: 15° 24° 38°

LED

Edison VF23

Cree MC-E Color
Osram Ostar SMD color

Cree XM-L

Cree XP-E, XM-L2

Lumileds Rebel, Rebel ES
Nichia NCS19, NVS19, NVS19B
Osram Oslon SSL 80

Citizen CLL020

Cree MK-R, MT-G EZW, MT-G2
Lumileds Luxeon M, Luxeon S

Picture
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Commercial lighting



DXH (mm)

29.9 X 12

30X17

34x15.7

43.8x24.5

44x14.1

44x14.1

45X23.6/
47.2x25.6

50X10.4

74x3

74.4x13 /
76.4x16.7 (Holder)

Part Number

LLOTED-ACA24L14

LLOTNI-QIxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-ABGxxL02

LLOTED-AYxxLOé

LLOTED-ABY24L02

LLOT1CR-AQH(38/45)L02

LLOTCR-PVxxL02-Mx

LLOTCR-ABHxxLO2

LLOTCR-BAAXxLO2

LLOTZZ-AOFxxL06-Mx

Degree

FWHM: 24°

Full angle: 25°

Full angle:
24° 38° 55°

FWHM:
10° 38°

FWHM: 24°

FWHM:
38° 45°

Full angle:
45° 60° 80°

FWHM:
40° 60°

FWHM: 24°

FWHM:
24° 38°

Material

PC1250Y

PMMA

PC

PMMA

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PMMA

LED Picture

Edison EdiPower Il EPCX-HR96

Nichia 110

Cree MTG
Lumileds Luxeon M/ S
Nichia 036

Cree CXA1304/ 1507/ 1512
Citizen CLLO10/CLL020
Lumileds Luxeon M/ S
Nichia 036

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree XM-L/ XM-L EZW/ CXA15xx
Nichia 036/ 066
Sharp Petite Zenigata

Cree XM-L/ XM-L EZW/ CXA15xx
Nichia 036/ 066
Sharp Petite Zenigata

Cree CXA1304/ 1507/ 1512
Citizen CLLO10/CLLO20
Lumileds Luxeon M/ S
Nichia 036/ 066/ 110/ 121
Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1507/ 1512

Citizen CLLO30

Edison EdiPower Il EPCX-HR?6
Nichia 036/ 066/ 110/ 121
Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA2520/ 2530
Edison EdiPower Il EPCX-HR96/ EPSX-HRB8

Cree CXA15xx/ 1816/ 25xx

Citizen CLLO20

Edison EdiPower Il EPCX-HR%6/ EPSX-HRB8
Lumileds LHCI 1203/ 1204/ 1205/ 1208
Nichia 066/ 121

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata



DXH (mm)

75.8x24.35

76x22.5

76x23

76.1x12.7

84.6x18/
90.8x22(Holder)

87x44.25

88.5x 15

90.6x22/
90.6x27 (Holder)

Part Number

LLOTED-ABXxxL0é

LLOTCR-BAYxxLO6

LLOTCT-AMYxxL06

LLOT1CT-AZWxxL02-P

LLOTCT-APGxxL06-Mx

LLOTED-IHxxL-02

LLOTCT-AZNxxLO2-P

LLOTED-ASAXxLxx-P

Degree

FWHM: 24° 38°

FWHM: 24° 38°

FWHM: 24° 38°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM: 24° 38°

Full angle: 60°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM:
12° 24° 38°

Material

PMMA

PMMA

PMMA

PC

PMMA

PC LEV1700KL

PC

PMMA / PC

LED

Cree CXA15xx/ 1816/ 25xx

Citizen CLLO30/ 040

Edison EPCX-HR96/ EPSX-HRB8/ HRBF/HRBJ
Lumileds LHCI 1204/ 1205/ 1208

Nichia 066/ 121

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA15xx

Citizen CLLO20/ 030

Lumileds LHCI 1203/ 1204/ 1205/ 1208
Nichia 066

Sharp Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA1816/ 25xx/ 3050
Citizen CLLO30/ 040
Osram Ostar

Lumileds LHCI 1204/ 1205
Nichia 121

Sharp Mini Zenigat

Cree CXA1512

Citizen CLLO20

Lumileds LHCI 1203/ 1204/ 1205/ 1208
Edison EdiPower Il EPSX-HRB8/ EPSX-HRBF
Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA15xx/ 25xx/ 3050

Citizen CLLO30

Edison EdiPower Il EPSX-HRB8/ HRBF/HRBJ
Lumileds LHCI 1203/ 1204/ 1205/ 1208
Nichia 066/ 121

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA25xx/ 3050
Citizen CLLO40
Edison 1LA5/ EPCX-HR96/ EPSX-HRB8/HRBJ

Cree CXA2520

Citizen CLLO30

Edison EdiPower Il EPSX-HRB8/ EPSX-HRBF
Lumileds LHCI 1203/ 1204/ 1205/ 1208
Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA1816/ 25xx

Citizen CLL020/ 030/ 040
Lumileds LHCI 1204/ 1205/ 1208
Nichia 121

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Picture




LENS Series
Reflector

Commercial lighting
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35.2x7.8

44x11.8

45X19.4

50 X19

50x 19

50 X30

50 X30/
50.5X30(45°)

50.5 x 29.5

70 X35

75 x20.1

LLOTED-AJMxxR49

LLOTCT-AMXxxR49

LLO1BR-TYRxxR34-P

LLOT1CT-AJZxxR49

LLOTED-ALIXxR49

LLOTCIOTxxR2-P

LLOTED-AKYxxR49

LLOTED-AKVxxR49

LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49

LLOTED-ALAXxR49

FWHM: 24° 38°

FWHM: 45°

FWHM:
24° 34° 50°

FWHM:
36° 50°

FWHM:
24° 38° 55°

FWHM:
20° 33° 45°

FWHM:

24° 38° 45°

FWHM: 36°

FWHM:
24° 38° 55°

FWHM: 24°

38°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Plastic Plating

Aluminum

Aluminum

Plastic Plating

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Cree CXA1304/1507(holder)/1512
Citizen CLLO10

Nichia 036

Sharp Mini/ Petite Zenigata

Citizen CLLO10(holder)
Nichia 036
Sharp Mini/ Petite Zenigata

Cree CXA1304/1507/1512/1816
Citizen CLLO10/020/030

Edison EPCX-HR%6

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1304/1507/1512
Citizen CLLO10/020(holder)
Nichia 036/ 066

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1304/1507/1512/1816
Citizen CLLO10/020

Edison EPCX-HR?6(holder)
Nichia 036/ 066

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Citizen CLLO30(holder)
Edison EPCX-HR96
Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1507/1512
Edison EPCX-HR?6(holder)
Nichia 036/ 066

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1507/1512/2540
Citizen CLLO20

Edison EPSX-HRB8(holder)
Nichia 036/ 066

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1507/1512/1816
Citizen CLL020/030

Edison EPCX-HR%6

Lumileds LHCI 1204/1205/1208
Nichia 036/ 066/ 121

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1507/1512
Citizen CLL0O20/030
Edison EPSX-HRB8(holder)
Nichia 066/ 121

Sharp Mega Zenigata
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22

75 x 40

75 x 45

75 x 45

75 x 45

75.8 x 20.1

85x23.5

90 x 40

90 x 50

90 x 50

90 x 50

LLO1SP-ATHxxR49

LLOTCR-AYGxxR49

LLOT1CT-AYTxxR35-P

LLOT1CR-BGCxxR49-BKG15L02

LLOTCT-ALNxxR49

LLOTED-AKAXxR49

LLOTCR-BDJ8OR49

LLO1SP-ASOxxR49

LLOTCR-AYMxxR35-P

LLOT1CT-AYXxxR35-P

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM:
38° 45°

FWHM: 60°

FWHM: 80°

FWHM:
5° 24° 38° 55°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

FWHM:
15° 24° 38°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Plastic Plating

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Plastic Plating

Plastic Plating

Cree CXA1507/1512/1816(holder)
Citizen CLL020/CLLO40(holder)
Lumileds LHCI 1203/1204/1205/12808
Nichia 036/066/121

Sharp Mega Zenigata(holder)

Cree CXA1304/15xx(connector)/1816
Citizen CLLO10/020/030

Edison EPCX-HR%6

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Citizen CLLO20(connector)

Cree CXA1816/ 1830

Cree CXA1507/1512
Citizen CLLO20(holder)
Nichia 036/066

Sharp Mini Zenigata

Cree CXA1816/25xx(holder)/3050
Citizen CLLO30

Edison EPSX-HRB8/HRBF/HRBJ(holder)
Nichia 066/121

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA1816/ 1820(holder)

Cree CXA1816(holder)

Citizen CLLO30/CLLO40(holder)
Lumileds LHCI 1203/1204/1205/12808
Nichia 066/ 121

Sharp Mega Zenigata(holder)

Cree CXA25xx(connector)

Citizen CLLO30(connector)




90.5 x 23.2

91.5x23.2

93 x 35

93 x 35

93 x 35

93 x 35

100 x 57

116 x 32

LLOTCT-ALOxxR49

LLOTED-ALJxxR49

LLOT1CT-BKY15R49-BLB110L51

LLOT1CT-BKY24R49-BLB140L51

LLO1CT-BKY36R49-BLB130L51

LLO1CT-BKY75R49-BLB120L51

LLOTCR-BIYxxR49-BIZ120L0

LLOTED-AKXxxR49

FWHM:
24° 38° 45°

FWHM:
24° 38° 45°

FWHM: 15°

FWHM: 24°

FWHM: 36°

FWHM: 75°

FWHM:
13° 24°

FWHM: 24° 38°

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Cree CXA1507/1512/1816
Citizen CLLO30(holder)
Edison EPSX-HRB8

Sharp Mini/ Mega Zenigata

Cree CXA1816/25xx(holder)/3050
Citizen CLLO30

Edison EPSX-HRBF/ HRBJ(holder)
Nichia 121

Sharp Mega Zenigata

Citizen CLLO32

Citizen CLLO32

Citizen CLLO32

Citizen CLLO32

Cree CXA1816/ 1830

Cree CXA25xx(holder)/3050
Citizen CLLO30

Edison EPSX-HRBJ/HRBF(holder)
Nichia 121

Sharp Mega Zenigata
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LENS Series
MUITITLENS

Commercial lighting
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DXH (mm)

21.8x7.9

23.1x10.83

23.1x10.83

23.1x11

31x11.2

33x6.9

33.2x9.8

33.2x10.2

33.2x10.3

33.2x10.15

Part Number

LLO3CR-ARHxxLO6

LLO3CR-BDMxxL06

LLO3LU-MKxxL06

LLO3LU-DMxxL06

LLO3ED-CTxxL06

LLO3ZZ-EUxxL06

LLO3OS-GKxxL06

LLO3ED-GKxxL06

LLO3ED-UYxxLO6

LLO3CR-GKxxL06

Degree

FWHM: 38°

FWHM: 20° 40° 60°

Full angle

Full angle

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

1 15° 25°

1 15° 25° 40°

38° 80°

38°

25° 40° 60° 80°

25° 40° 60°

40° 60°

80°

LED

Cree XPE

Cree XTE

Nichia NCS19A/NVS19A

Cree XPE/XPG
Edison Federal 3045
Lumileds Rebel
Osram Oslon SSL 80

Cree MX6
Edison 1LA5

Lumileds Luxeon T
Nichia 757

Cree XRE/MXé
Nichia 183A/757

Osram Oslon SSL 80

Edison Federal 3045
Seoul Z5

Edison Federal 3045
Lumileds Luxeon T

Cree XPG2

Picture




DXH (mm)

34x9.9

34x9.9

34.8x10.8

34.9x10.4

35x7

35x7.9

35x8.2

35x9

35x9.2

35x9.6

Part Number

LLO3CR-CExxL06

LLO3ED-CExxL06

LLO3CR-EQxxL06

LLO3ED-AIlIxxL06

LLO3DD-AMGxxL06

LLO3CR-ARIxxLO

LLO3CR-HKxxLOé

LLO3CR-EKxxLO6

LLO3ED-EKxxL06

LLO3CR-RXxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 38°

Full angle: 38°

Full angle: 38°

FWHM: 30°

FWHM: 38°

FWHM: 38°

Full angle: 40°

Full angle: 40° 60°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

LED Picture

Cree XRE/XTE/MX3/MXé
Edison Federal 5050
Lumileds Rebel

Nichia 183A

Osram Oslon Square

Edison TLAS

Cree XRE

Edison 1LAS

Cree XPE

Cree XPE

Cree MX6

Nichia 383/757
Lumileds Luxeon A
Osram Oslon Square

Cree MX3
Nichia 183A

Edison 1LAS

Cree XPE/XPG
Lumileds Luxeon T




DXH (mm) Part Number Degree LED Picture

35x10.5 LLO3NI-QQxxL06 Full angle: 15° Nichia NVST9A/NCS19A

Cree XPE/XPG
Edison Federal 3045

35x10.6 LLO3LU-DOXxL06 Full angle: 15° 25° 40° Flson rederal
Osram Oslon SSL 80/Square

35x10.8 LLO3CR-BDOxxL06 FWHM: 15° 25° Cree XBD

37x8.7 LLO3ED-AIHXxL0é FWHM: 30° Edison 1LAS

37.7x10.5 LLO3ED-ASxxL06 Full angle: 38° 60° Edison 1LA5

43.9x9.5 LLO3ED-BCxxL06 Full angle: 15° 25° Fason ILAs

44.5x10.2 LLO3CR-GWxxL06 Full angle: 25° e s

50x14.5 LLO3CR-AZxxL0é Full angle: 25° 45° 60° Cree XPE/XPG

50.5x13 LLO3ED-BAxxL0O6 Full angle: 25° 40° 60° Edison 1LA5

50.5x13 LLO3ED-AZxxL06 Full angle: 25° 45° 60° Edison 1LAS

50.5x20.65  LLO3ED-AFxxL06 Ul egls e 145

10° 30° 45° 60° 40°x70°




DXH (mm)

22x6.7

22.2x6.7

22.2x6.8

25.4x10.4

25.4x10.4

25.4x10.5

25.4x11.3

35x7

35x9.7

35x10.4

35x10.5

Part Number

LLO4CR-ABDxxL06

LLO4CR-GPxxL06

LLO4LU-GPxxL06

LLO4ED-EXxxLO6

LLO4ZZ-EXxxLO6

LLO4LU-DNxxLO6

LLO4LU-MKxxLO6

LLO4ADD-AMGxxL06

LLO4CR-RXxxL06

LLO4LU-DOxxL06

LLO4NI-DOxxL06

Degree

FWHM: 24° 36°

Full angle: 25° 38° 45°

Full angle: 15° 25° 45°

Full angle: 60°

Full angle: 30°

Full angle: 15° 25° 40°

Full angle: 15°

FWHM: 38°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 15° 25° 40°

Full angle: 25° 40°

LED

Cree XPE/XBD

Cree XPE
Osram Oslon SSL 80
Samsung LH351B

Lumileds Rebel/Rebel Es
Samsung LH351B

Cree XPE
Edison Federal 3045

Cree XPE
Edison Federal 3045
Lumileds Rebel

Cree XPE/XPG
Lumileds Rebel
Osram Oslon SSL 80

Lumileds Rebel

Cree XPE
Lumileds Rebel ES
Nichia 757

Cree XPE/XPG/XBD

Cree XPE/XPG
Lumileds Rebel
Osram Oslon SSL80/Square

Nichia 757

Picture




DXH (mm)

35x10.5

37x9.8

37x10.3

37x10.3

43.9x9.5

35.8x6.3

35.8x6.5

43.9x8.6

50x9.65

73.3x11.5

Part Number

LLO4NI-QQxxL06

LLO4OS-GKxxL06

LLO4ED-GKxxL06

LLO4ED-UYxxL06

LLO4ED-BDxxL0é

LLOSCR-BFRxxL06

LLOSCR-FRxxL06

LLO6ED-BExxL0é

LLO6CR-RXxxL06

LLOGED-ADxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 15°

Full angle: 40° 60° 80°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 24° 36°

Full angle: 15° 25° 40°

FWHM: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 15° 25°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 8° 25° 40° 60°

LED Picture

Nichia NCST9A/NVS19A

Cree XPE/XPG

Citizen ET-3535
Lumileds Luxeon T
Nichia NCST9A/NVS19A
Osram Oslon SSL 80
Seoul Z5P

Edison Federal 3045

Edison Federal 3045

Edison 1LAS

Cree XTE
Nichia NVS19B/ 757

Cree XPE/XPG

Edison TLAS

Cree XPE/XPG/XPG2/XTE/XBD
Edison Federal 3535/ET-3535
Lumileds Rebel/RebelES/LuxeonA/T
Nichia NCS19A/NVS19B

Osram Oslon SSL80/Oslon Square
Samsung LH351B

LGIT ceramic 3535

Edison 1LAS




DXH (mm)

73.2x13.5/
76x16.1(holder)

73.2x13.5/
76x16.2(holder)

73.2x13.5/
76x16.2(holder)

73.2x13.5/
76x16.2(holder)

73.3x16

35.8x6.3

35.8x6.5

39.2x10.8

43.9x8.55

Part Number

LLO6CR-CKxxL06-Mx

LLOGED-AExxL06-Mx

LLOGED-ATxxL06-Mx

LLOSED-DKxxL06-Mx

LLO6CY-TTxxLO6

LLO7CR-BFRxxL0é

LLO7CR-FRxxL06

LLO7ZZ-FVxxL06

LLO7ED-BFxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 10° 25°

Full angle: 8° 25° 40°

Full angle: 40°

Full angle: 60°

Full angle: 45°

FWHM: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 15° 25° 30° 60°

Full angle: 15° 25°

LED Picture

Cree XRE

Edison 1LAS

Cree XPE/XPG/XBD/MX3(6)/XML

Edison 1LA5/Federal3045/3535/5050/ET-3535
Lumileds Rebel/Luxeon M

Nichia NCS19A/183A/NVS19A

Osram Oslon SSL 80/150/Square

Samsung Sunnix8

Cree XML/MCE/MKR
Citizen CLL430

Edison 1LAS

Lumileds Rebel/Luxeon M
Nichia 183A

Osram Oslon SSL 80

Seoul A4

Cree XPE/XTE/XBD

Cree XTE
Nichia NVS19B/757

Cree XPE/XPG

Cree XPE
LGIT ceramic 3535
Seoul 75

Edison TLAS
Lumileds Rebel ES




DXH (mm)

47x9.8

47x10.3

47x10.5

50x10.3

50.35x10.7

43x8.5

45x7

67x9.8

67x10.3

Part Number

LLO7OS-GKxxL06

LLO7ED-UYxxL06

LLO7ED-GKxxL06

LLO7CR-RXxxL06

LLO7ZZ-FUxxL06

LLO8NI-BEBxxL02

LLO9CR-FRxxL06

LLO9OS-GKxxL06

LLOZED-UYxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 40° 60° 80°

Full angle: 40° 60°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 40° 60°

Full angle: 15° 25°

FWHM: 25° 40°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 40° 60° 80°

Full angle: 40° 60°

LED

Edison ET-3535

Lumileds Luxeon T
Nichia NCS19A/NVS19A
Osram Oslon SSL 80
Seoul Z5P

Edison Federal 3045

Edison Federal 3045
Seoul 75

Cree XPE/XPG/XPG2/XTE/XBD
Edison Federal 3535/ET-3535
Lumileds Rebel/RebelES/LuxeonA/T
Nichia NCS19A/NVS19B

Osram Oslon SSL80/Oslon Square
Samsung LH351B

LGIT ceramic 3535

Cree XPE/XPG

Edison Federal 3045

Lumileds Rebel

Osram Oslon SSL80/Oslon Square

Nichia 757

Cree XPE/XPG

Cree XPE/XPG

Edison ET-3535

Lumileds Luxeon T
Nichia NCS19A/NVS19A
Osram Oslon SSL 80
Seoul Z5P

Edison Federal 3045

Picture




DXH (mm)

67x10.8

70x10.3

90.6x16.5/
93.8x20.1(holder)

90.6x16.5/

93.8x20.1(holder)

90.6x16.5/
93.8x20.1(holder)

90.6x16.5

90.6x18.8

90.75x16.5

95.4x13.5

45x7

Part Number

LLO9ED-GKxxL06

LLO9CR-RXxxL06

LLOZED-ATXXLO6-Mx

LLOPED-BQxxL06-Mx

LLOPED-BZxxL06-Mx

LLO9ED-MSxxL0é

LLO9CY-TTxxLO6

LLO9ED-BZxxL06

LLO9ED-ACxxL06

LL12CR-FRxxL06

Degree

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle:

25° 40° 60°

40°

15° 25° 45°

60°

15° 25°

40°

45°

15° 25°

15° 25°

25° 40° 60°

LED

Edison Federal 3045

Cree XPE/XPG/XPG2/XTE/XBD
Edison Federal3045/3535/ET-3535
Lumileds Rebel/Rebel Es/LuxeonA/T
Nichia NCST19A/NVS19B

Osram Oslon SSL80/Square
Samsung LH351B

Cree MX3/MX6/XML/XML EZW/XBD
Edison 1LA5/Federal 3045/5050
Lumileds Rebel

Nichia NCS19A/183A/NVS19A
Samsung Sunnix8

LGIT ceramic3535

Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LAS
Lumileds Rebel ES

Edison 1LAS

Cree XPE/ XTE

Edison 1LAS
Lumileds Rebel ES

Edison 1LAS

Cree XPE/ XPG

Picture




DXH (mm)

67x9.8

67x10.3

67x10.8

70x10.3

90.6x16.5/
93.5x20.3 (holder)

95x11

95x11.2

122x13.4

62x8.5

95x11.1

Part Number

LL120OS-GKxxL06

LL12ED-UYxxL06

LL12ED-GKxxL06

LL12CR-RXxxL06

LL12ED-BQxxL06-Mx

LL12ED-HIxxL06

LL12ED-BGxxL06

LL12ED-AGxxL0é

LL13NI-BEBxxLO2

LL15ED-BHxxL06

Degree

Full angle: 40° 60° 80°

Full angle: 40° 60°

Full angle: 25° 40° 60°

Full angle: 40° 60°

Full angle: 25°

Full angle: 40°

Full angle: 15° 25° 40°

Full angle: 25° 40°

FWHM: 25° 40°

Full angle: 15° 25° 40°

LED Picture

Cree XPE/XPG

Edison ET-3535
Lumileds Luxeon T
Nichia NCST9A/NVS19A
Osram Oslon SSL 80
Seoul Z5P

Edison Federal 3045

Edison Federal 3045

Cree XPE/XPG/XPG2/XTE/XBD
Edison Federal 3045/3535/ET-3535
Lumileds Rebel/Rebel Es/LuxeonA/T
Nichia NCST9A/NVS198

Osram Oslon SSL 80/Oslon Square
Samsung LH351B

Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LA5

Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LAS

Nichia 757

Edison 1LAS




DXH (mm)

110x13.1

110x13.1

99x90x10.3

113.6x76x9

174.5x12.7

140x12.6

180x13.1

Part Number

LL18ED-BIxxL06

LL18NI-BEBxxLOé

LL24CR-VExxL02

LL24CR-PFxxL02

LL24ED-ABxxL06

LL36ED-AAXxLO6

LL60ED-BOxxL06

Degree

Full angle

1 15°25° 40°

FWHM: 25° 40°

Full angle:

Full angle:

Full angle

Full angle

Full angle

15°

15°

1 15° 25° 45°

1 15° 25° 45°

1 25° 45°

LED

Edison 1LAS

Nichia 757

Cree XPE/ XPG

Cree XPE/ XPG

Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LAS

Edison 1LA5
Seoul A4

Picture




LENS Series
Convex Lens

Commercial lighting
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Q)

(o] DXH (mm) Part Number Degree LED Picture

=

<

;2 16.7x6.7 LLOTED-AWxxL Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.

-

D

=}

n 22.1x6.8 LLOTED-AVxxL Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.
22.1x7.6 LLOTED-DPxxL Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.
22.1x10.5 LLOTED-CCxxL Full angle: 40° All single chip LED.
22.5x7.6 LLOTED-AQxxR Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.

. Edison 1LAS
26.7x17.8 LLOT1ED-AQ60R-Mx Full angle: 60° Seoul P4
26.7x17.8 LLOTED-CJxxL-Mx Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.
28.8x7.3 LLO1ZZ-FSxxL Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.
37.2x10 LLO1OS-DCxxL Full angle: 56° 76° All single chip LED.

60.3x32.5 LLO1ED-AIxxL-Mx Full angle: 60° All single chip LED.
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LENS APPLICATION
STREET LIGHTING
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{Gorson - @ LGlnnotek Ceramic3535
ANICHIA NCS19/ NVS19/ NVS198 DD - A/NICHIA NCS19/ NVS19/ NVS198 D -
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)
lluminance Asymmetrical llluminance Symmetrical - \Illl
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y : T
x 1R
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\ Tape available 1 '._'. |
g bt g : L
DxWxH(mm): 26x12.7x8.65 o 1 k“‘ : DxWxH(mm): 17.55x11.6x8.6 e e
FWHM : 70°x130° (Type 1,short) i FWHM:60°x90° (Type 1 Very Short)
L XP-E(2)/ XP-G(2) | DSRAM IS CREE® XP-E(2)/ XP-G(2) EEEEE] Oslon sSL 80 / Square
UUMiLeps - I swsw e - : U'UmiLeos Rebel/ Rebel ES ™ swswee Ceramic 3535
B @ LG Innotek - i€oison - @ LG imotek Ceramic 3535
ANICHIA - D -

ANICHIA NCS19/NVS19/NVS198/757 <m» --
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DxWxH(mm): 18x8.95x6.2 - - —t I\h“ . DxWxH(mm): 32x17.6x9.8
FWHM : 85°x150° FWHM : 70°x140°
85°%150 (Type 1T ,Medium) 70°x140
XB-D/ XP-E(2)/ XP-G(2)  |EEkia Oslon Square & XM-L
UUmiLeos Rebel/ Rebel ES @ swaees Ceramic3535 : UOmiLens Luxeon M P s -
i€orson - @ LG Innotek — ioison — @ LG Innotek -

ANICHIA NVS198 D - A/NICHIA 383 DY -

lluminance Asymmetrical ; I_ !
-~ _ 1 £ !
b “ = |
ot I1i, !
DXWxH(mm): 17.4x12.75x7.2 DxWxH (mm): 94x42x28.4 '.'_Le_‘:;_-.-_"_’._'.__'_f__; ==
FWHM : 70°x130° (Type 1.short) : FWHM : 70°x120° (Type I ,Short)
XB-D/XP-E(2)/ XP-G(2)/ XM-L/ XT-E EEEEE] Oslon SSL 80 / Square CREE® CXA2530 [DSRAM I
{'UmiLeos Luxeon T/ Rebel @ swanee Ceramic3535 'UmiLeps - Pr.... JENITES
{Corson - @ LGInnotek Ceramic3535 @ oson Edistar @ LG Innotek —-
A/NICHIA NCS19/ NVS19/ NVS198/ 383/ 757 D - A/NICHIA - D -

DxWxH(mm): 22.4x11.4x6.9 R . R DXWxH(mm): 24x12.3x9.2 T Pt
FWHM : 70°x140° : FWHM : 70°x135°
% (Type 11 ,Short) : X (Type I ,Short)
CREE€ XB-D/ XP-E(2)/ XP-G(2)/ XT-E | DSRAM I : CREE®: - | CSRAM
UMiLeps - o s Ceramic 3535 'UmiLeps - G s -

@ LG innotek Ceramic 3535 {&:’nlsou 1LAS @ LG innotek -

NVS198 @ - ANICHIA Y P4
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LLO1ED-LP70130L02

Asymmetrical

llluminance

DxWxH(mm): 20x11.7x6.9
FWHM : 70°x130°

LUMILEDS --

Asymmetrical

Brightness

DxWxH(mm): 19.15x10.8x9.4
FWHM : 55°x140°

oHps
LUMILEDS --

Brightness Asymmetrical

llluminance

DxWxH(mm): 25.7x16.3x11.4
FWHM : 60°x135°
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ANICHIA NVS19B

DxWxH(mm): 32x18.5x9.5
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DxWxH(mm): 18x12.5x7.05
FWHM : 45°x135°
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LLOTLU-NI75140L02

llluminance

Asymmetrical
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DxWxH(mm): 15.7x14x5.8 DxWxH(mm): 24x13.2x9.6
FWHM : 75°x140°

FWHM : 7501350 (Type I ,Short)
& XP-G2 : = | DSRAM .
[wieos Rebel > oo Ceramic3535 Miiceos - T e
‘.'t:.msou - @LGInnoiek - {&:mso" 1LA5 @LGlnnolek -
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DxWxH(mm): 18x11x6.6 i S S S~ ; DXWxH(mm): 18x12.5x7 ";f-‘ — e
e N : . 4go o
FWHM : 70°x140 (Type I .Short) E FWHM : 45°x155 (Type III ,Short)
& XP-G2/ XT-E B - : CREE® XP-G2 | SIRAM BS
I'UmiLens Rebel/ Rebel ES P s Ceramic3535 U'UmiLens Rebel/ Rebel ES @ suswaw Ceramic 3535
{Corson - @ LG Innotek - : €

iCGoison — @LGlnnu(ek
ANICHIA NVS19B :
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o

e
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%
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i
et

LT AL 0 0 Il e O
DxWxH(mm): 16x8.8x5.3 =1 T 1 | ——=0 i DxWxH{mm):160x25x9.55 -
FWHM : 60°x140° (Type 11 short) FWHM - 85°x140° (Type 1 ,Short)
XP-G2 EEEE oslon ssL 8o CREEE - B -
['UmiLeos Luxeon T @ swwee Ceramic 3535 ['UmiLeos - P J
Eorson - @ LG imnatek - i@oison 1LAS @ LG innotek -
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LL12ED-VT85160L02 - LL14LU-ALY90130L19 ] . ;

Brightness Asymmetrical
llluminance

DxWxH(mm): 250x60x9.3 RS — L=
FWHM : 90°x130°

DxWxH(mm): 158x50x9.4
FWHM : 85°x160°

(Type 111 ,Short)

(Type 1 ,Short)

&

USmiLeos - G e : USMiLens Rebel ES T e
i@oison 1LAS @ LG Immotek — g i oson - @ L Imotek
ANICHIA - D - ANICHIA - D -
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DxWxH(mm): 158.4x50.3x9.1

: DxWxH(mm): 319.3x52.3x14.6
FWHM : 50°x130° : FWHM : 60°x140°
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{Corson - @ LG Innotek - iCorson - @ LGnnotek -
D> - HNICHIA — D -

A/NICHIA
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LENS APPLICATION
Indoor LIGHTING

Multi LIGHTING




DM/DN Series Part Number Type  DxH(mm) FWHM

LLO3LU-DMxxL0é 3in1  23.1x11 150250 40° CREE®  XPE/XPG
LLOALU-DNxxLO6 4in 1  25.4x10.5 {€oson  Federal

=) @5 40 [UMiLeos Rebel/Luxeon A

MNICHIA NVS19A

BEEEE] oslon 80
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=
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DO Series Part Number Type DxH(mm) FWHM

3in 1 35x10.6 0 mEO AMo CREEE  XPC/XPE/XPG
LLxxLU-DOxxL06 4in 1 35x10.4 15° 25° 40 Eomon Federal

@ @ @ CUmiLeos Rebel/Luxeon A

2 2 ANICHIA NVS19A
L L m Oslon 80/Square
i 1, - ! - L i P swsws L0 -
| Dy 5

QQ Series Part Number Type DxH(mm) FWHM

3in1 35x10.5 o
LLxxNI-QQxxL0é 4in1  35x10.5 15

XPE/XPG
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'UMiLeos Rebel/Rebel Es

iy T
@ | | | | || ANICHIA  NVS19/NCS19/NVS198B

m Oslon

TP st -

g THm > 5
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= Part Number Type  Dxtl(mm) FWHM
= @ U 3in1 35x9.6 CREEE  XTE/XBD/XPE/XPG/XPG2
— ey g Eq,.:,_- 4in1 35x9.7 25° 40° 60° {€oson  Federal 3045/3535
() O U, _ 6in1 50%9.65 [mieos Rebel/Rebel Es/Luxeon A
T LW LLXCR-RXxxL06 7in1 50x10.3 ANICHIA NCS19/NVS198
%‘ VY 9inT 70x10.3 40°60°  [ESEEQ Oslongo
& 12in1 70x10.3 <= s Ceramic
@ @ - >
PartNumber  Type OxH(mm) FWHM
5in1 35.8%6.5 CREEE  XPE
7in1 35.8%6.5 o smo ymg (Eoison  Federal
LDOCRFRALOS i1 47/ asxe8i600) 2 407007 piies -
12in1  45x7 / 45X6.8(60°) ANICHIA -
i @ = @ = &P swssie Ceramic
X >

BFR Series Part Number Type DxH(mm) FWHM

Sin1 CREEE  XT-E
LLxxCR-BFRxxL06 Zin1 35.8x6.3 25° 40° 60° &

@ @ - (UmiLeps -
ANICHIN NVS19B / 757A
TP SAMSUNG LED
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ED-GK Series Part Number Type DxH(mm) FWHM E
3in1 33.2x10.2 CREE€  XPE/XPG =
4in1 37x10.3 {Emsou Federal 3045 —0
LLxxED-GKxxL06  7in1 47x10.5 / 47x10.2(25°)  25° 40° 60° ‘Lumiees Rebel/Rebel Es 6
9in1 67x10.8 / 67x10.2(25°) HNICHIA  NVST9/NCS19/NVS198 -
12in1  67x10.8 / 67x10.2(25°) DSNAN I §
- g G samsuns Leo
® " @ ©" 2
OS-GK Series Part Number Type DxH(mm) FWHM
3in1 33.2x9.8 25° 40° 60° 80° CREE®
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2 @ ) &0

Uy Series Part Number Type DxH(mm) FWHM crrze

XPE/XPG
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4in] 37)(] O 3 iGoson Federal 3045
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B @ SAp ot ;In:: 2;)(}82 40° 60° ANICHIA NVS19/NCS19/NVS19B
N X110,
- | SEmAM
12n ex103 —
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LENS APPLICATION
INDOOR LIGHTING

Flood Lighting




3 _ Lo¥ 1

LLO3ED-CO140L @ LLO3ED-DA140L w L

; - o

e WS 5% 760 O
= 2% 104" "

—

: : 5

DxH (mim):50x2.9 ST T o) ny { DxH(mm):50x11.2 or 11111 = | ] x

Full Angle: 140° -BE-TH-45 -4 -30-08 & 53 30 43 @8 B #E Full Angle: 140° AN R A AN N e —f

Coson 1LA5 D P4 “oison  1LA5 @B P4 =z

Sge 108" |

: DxH(mm):73.2x15.9 / 76x28.9 (Holder) - 1 L
FUHAngIe: 140° -85 -7 -85 -d4 -33-38 & 38 30 43 @8 M #C

Coson 1LA5 EB» P4

DxH(mm):73.3x3.2 / 76x16.2(Holder) TTTl to

Full Angle: 140° ::-:w-«: 43-30-18 & 13 30 43 & 5 8E

{&:‘DISON 1LA5 <Y P4

LLO9ED-CO140L-Mx {40

4

m |
4=t 2 "
134

DxH(mm):90.8x1.5 / 93.9x20.1(Holder)
Full Angle: 140°

iEoson 1LA5 @B P4

LL12ED-CO140L-Mx @ ™

© DxH(mm):90.8x19.5 / 93.9x35.6(Holder) 2 e . e
Full Angle: 140°

‘oison  1LA5 <EB® P4

- -TH -85 -8 -3 -30 6 LB 39 4R 4B TR #E

: ITET
i DxH(mm):90.8x19.5 / 93.9x35.6(Holder)
Full Angle: 140°

‘oison  1LA5 <B» P4

DxH(mm):90.8x1.5 / 93.9x20.1(Holder)
Full Angle: 140°

iEoson 11A5 EB® P4

| | | -B5-TH-45 43 -33-35 & 35 30 43 @8 I g
BT -EE 4B -B3-E0 B LB 35 4B 4B T #E
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OUTDOOR LIGHTING

LENS APPLICATION
WALLWASHER LIGHTING



LLO1CR-DF3065L-Mx

DxH(mm):
11.8x6.5 / 13.5x7.1(Holder)
Full Angle:
30x65°

XPE/XPG
{UmiLens Rebel

HNICHIN -

G swsu e | —=

GO°x655

B TH Al ah

TR
b R R

DxH(mm):
19.6x12.5 / 21.5x13.9(Holder)
Full Angle:
10x45° 15x50° 15x80° 40x90°

XPE/XPG/XRE/XML2/XPG2
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Federal/ET-3535
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-

TR eTH e

DxH(mm): X DxH(mm):
19.4x13.5 / 23.5x15.9 (Holder) - 22.2x10.6 / 24.3x11.5(Holder)
Full Angle: - | | Full Angle:
25x45° 30X65°
: XRE ' i XPE2/XPG2/XML2
1LAS -

: LUMILEDS -

LUMILEDS --

ANICHIN NVS19B
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P JE
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e BRI TR
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B I ©19.4x17.8
- ©OFWHM:
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R R
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DxH(mm):

19.7x13.8 / 21x16.25(Holder) =
Full Angle: =
20x65° "

LUMILEDS

HNICHIN —

DxH(mm):

i 34.6X18.7 / 22.4x9.8(Holder)
: Full Angle:
© 30x65°

XPE/XPG
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i LUMILEDS

| ANICHIA

Rebel/Rebel Es

T R

T R

: DxH(mm):
22x13.9 / 25x18.5(Holder)
FWHM:

© 20x40°
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P ——
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TGP A4 @ P4/71 G  A4/P4

-
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DxH(mm): GEoxaED DxWxH(mm): ]
19.4x15 / 23.5x15.8(Holder) = 34x29x3 4
Full Angle: FWHM : w1 101 A1
10x45° 25x45° E 3x50° FT T e
For all single chip LED. L
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. . B e O R A
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Full Angle: 15° 25° 40° 60° @ @5 @0 60

LUMILEDS = 1
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EEEE]  Oslon 80/square ' il i i el
= [y : Eaim eaeamernE T T e e
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(%)
-
>
Q)
m
Q
-
=
<
®

LUMILEDS

HNICHIN -
| OSRAN ST
> o g o S o, 4 B S L

FWHM: 15°
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> - e T T T L R e T E T L

Full Angle: 25° 15x50° @ G5ox500
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DxH(mm): 25x13.3




Full Angle: 10° 25° 40° 60° o @ @0 60

MCE color/XML color = = = -
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MCE color/XML color . -
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MCE color - - -
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UmiLeps - " - “

ANICHIA - " - : . T ima “ =
ColorMixing . mm» - m e me s piorere b g ey R s i )

DxH(mm): 38.1x20.9
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» XD =
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder a
LLOTCR-BDFxxL06-M2 ~ 13.5x7.35 40° 60° v LLOACR-RXxxLOS 35x9.7 25°40° 60° —
LLOTCR-BEXXxLO6-M2  22.4x9.7 25° 40° 60° v LLO4ED-UTxl 06 37x10.3 40 “
4in LLOALU-DNxxLO6 25.4%10.5 25° 40°
LLOTCR-BNEXXLO6-M2 ~ 23.5x15.8  25° 40° 60° 35x70° v O
LLO4LU-DOxxL06 35x10.4 25° 40° <
LLO1CR-BRxxL06 19.65x 12.5 40° LLOALU-GPxxL06 222x68 450 —
LLOICR-DFxL06  11.8x6.65  80° 100° 30x65° LLO4OS-GKxxL06 37x9.8 40° 60° 8
LLOICR-DGL06  28.8x 1675  20° 30° 40° 50° 40° 5in1  LLO5CR-BFRxxL0O6 358 6.3 40°
LLO6CR-RXxxL06 50 % 9.65 40° 60°
LLO1CR-HQxxL06 148x9.6 30° 40° 60° 80° 6in
o o o oo . LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2 76x13 25° v
LLOTCR-NEXxL06 194x15 240 gg fgo 10x45
X LLO7CR-BFRxxL06 358x6.3 40°
HiDNEIR-CTEsleE S50 2 LLO7CR-RXxxL06 50%10.3 400 60°
LLOTCR-WIxxL02 288x17.4 25° 40° 7in1 LLO7ED-UYxxL06 47%10.3 40°
Single LLOTED-AJxxL06 28.9x19.7 25° 40° 60° LL070S-GKxxL06 47x9.8 40° 60°
L0 ED-AKL06 34188 o LLO77Z-FUXxL06 50.35x10.7 25
LLO7ZZ-FVxxL02 39.2x10.8 30° XBD
LLOTLU-AFCxxL06 19.4x11.8 15%60° 20x50°
LLO9CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°
LLOTXB-AAFXXL02-M2 ~ 13.5x7.35 60° v .
LLOSED-UYxxLO6 67x10.3 40
9in 1 ~
LLOTNI-ANEXxL02 19.4x 14.94 20° 30° LLO9OS-GKxxL06 67x98 40° 60°
LLOTNI-GRxxL06 19.45x 13.5 40° 40° 80° LLOFED-ATxxLOS 20.6x17.5 40°
LL12CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°
LLO1OS-HGXxL06 10x 6 60°
12in1  LLI12ED-UYxxL06 67x10.3 40°
LLOTOS-MQxxL 19.45x 13. 250 40° 60°
0105 M08 19.45x 137 5740760 LL1205-GKxxL06 67x9.8 400 60°
LOVZZ-AFLXLO2 222104 350 50° 18in1  LLIBED-BIXxLOG 110x13.1 4P
LLOTCR-OSxxL06-M2  22.4x9.13 40° 30x65° v LLOTCR-APM80150L02 18X 12.5% 6.95 80°x150° (Asymmetry)
LLOTZZ-FLxxLO6 22.2x10.6 25° 40° 60° LLO1CR-AU85135L02  18x10.2x 6.1 85%135° (Asymmetry)
LLO3CR-AZxxLO6 S0x14.5 25° 45° LLOTCR-BAJ85135L02 18x12.5 x 6.1 85°x135° (Asymmetry)
LLO3CR-BDOxxL06 35x108 15°25° LLOTCR-FT60135L02  18x9.3x5.9 60°x135° (Symmetry)
LLO3CR-RXxxL08 35%9.6 40° 60° Usg*ﬁ;g LLOICR-OG85150L02  18x8.95x 6.2 85°150° (Symmetry)
3in1l LLO3ED-UYxxL06 332x103 40° LLOTCR-OW70130L02 17.4x 12.75x7.2 70°x130° (Asymmetry)
LLO3LU-DMxxLO6 23.1x11 25° 40° LLOTCR-PB70140L02 22.4x 11.4x6.9 70°x140° (Asymmetry)
LLO3LU-DOxxLO6 35x10.6 25° 40° LLOTLU-UQ70140L02  18x11x6.6 70°x140° (Asymmetry)
LLO3OS-GKxxL06 33.2x9.8 25° 40° 60° LL24CR-AU75135L02 120 x 100 x 10.2 75°x135° (Asymmetry)
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» XPE/ XPE2

Type Part Number
LLO1CR-ABGxxL02

LLOTCR-ACZxxL02
LLOT1CR-CRxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-BEXxxLO6

LLOTCR-BNExxL06

a3 Aqg is17 sueT

LLOTCR-BRxxLOé

LLO1CR-DFxxL02-M2
LLOTXP-DGxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-HQxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-NExxL06-M2

LLOTCR-OTxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-SQxxL06

LLOTCR-WIxxLO2

LLOTCR-YJxxLO2
single LLOTED-ACZxxL02
LLOTED-AJxxLO6

LLOTED-ALxxLO6

XPE2

LLOTED-ANxxLO6
LLOTED-CTxxL06
LLOTCR-AFCxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-AAFxxL02-M2
LLOTNI-ANExxL02-M2
LLOTNI-GRxxL06
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLO1OS-MQxxL06
LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6-M2
LLOTXP-FLxxL04-M2
LLOTLU-AAXXLOé
LLOTLU-LHxxLO6

LL012Z-AHAXXLO6
60

DxH(mm)
34x15.7

27.8x10.2
13.55x7.25
20.9x9.2
19.4x14.6
19.65x12.5
13.5x7.35
32.8x18
16x10.3
23.5x15.8
16.6x 10.45
19.4x12.9
288x16.7
19.4x12.6
35x10.7
28.9x19.7
19.65x 11.4
22.7x9.6
31x11.2
21.3x12.4
13.5x7.35
23.5x15.8
19.45x13.5
20x11.5
19.45x13.7
22.4x9.7
243x11.5
19.7x13.8
21 x9.15

50x25.4

Full Angle

40° 60°
40° 60°
40° 35x70°

40° 10x45° 15x50° 15x80°
40x90°

25° 40° 80° 100° 30x65°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
15° 25° 30° 40° 60° 80°
25x45°
15° 17° 25° 40° 60° 80°
10x45° 25x45°

25° 40° 60° 80°
40° 60°

40° 60°

25° 40° 60°

15° 30x65°
15°x50°
38°80°

25° 40° 60° 80°
20° 40° 60°
25° 40° 60°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°
20°x65°

15°

FWHM
24°

24° 38°

15° 25° 40°

24° 38°

10° 15° 25° 30°
10x35° 15x30°
25°

10° 20° 30°

50

Holder

<

Part Number
LLOTCR-XSxxL06

LLOTED-AKxxL0é
LLO1OS-BWxxL06
LLOTOS-BYxxLO6
LLOTED-FMxxLO6
LLOTOS-CBxxL06

Type

Single

LLOTCR-AVC30L
LLOTCR-ADI10L06

LLO1OS-BFVxxL06

LLOTCR-BLUO3LOS
LLO3CR-AZxxL06
LLO3CR-RXxxL06
LLO3ED-AZxxL0é

3in1 LLO3ED-UYxxLO6
LLO3LU-DMxxL06
LLO3LU-DOxxL0é
LLO3OS-GKxxL0é
LLO4CR-ABDxxL06
LLO4CR-GPxxL06
LLO4CR-RXxxLO6
LLO4ED-UYxxLO6
LLO4LU-DNxxL0é
LLO4LU-DOxxL0é
LLO4LU-GPxxLO6
LLO4ED-EXxxLO6
LLO47Z-EXxxLO6
LLOSCR-FRxxLOé
LLO6CR-AXNxxL06-M2
LLOSCR-RXxxLO6
LLOGED-ADxxL06
LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2
LLOSCY-TTxxLOé
LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2

4in 1

5in1

DxH(mm)
22.2x10.6

34.4x18.8
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
19.9x10.55

25.6x10
28.8x 15.95

20x18.5

20.8x 12.35

35x20
50x 14.5
35x9.6
50.5x 13
33.2x10.3
23.1x11
35x10.6
33.2x9.8
22x 6.7
222x6.7
35x9.7
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
222x6.8
25.4x10.4
25.4x10.4
35.8x 6.5
76x13
50 x 9.65
733x11.5
76x13
733x16
76x13

Full Angle
40°
40°
30°
30°
38°

25° 45° 60°

25° 40° 60°
45°
40°

25° 40° 60°

25° 38° 45°
25° 40° 60°
40°

45°
60°
30°
25° 40° 60°

25° 40° 60°
25° 40° 60°

45°

FWHM

15°
30°
10°
15°25° 30°
10°x40°
30

15° 25° 40°
15° 25° 40°

24° 36°

15°25° 40°

15° 25° 40°

25°

15°25° 35°

25°

Holder

\%



Type

7in1

Qin1

12in1

24in 1

Part Number
LLO7CR-FRxxL0O6

LLO7CR-RXxxLO6
LLO7ED-UYxxLO6
LLO7ZZ-FUxxLO6
LLO7ZZ-FVxxL0é
LLO9CR-FRxxL0é
LLO9CR-RXxxLO&
LLO9ED-UYxxLO6
LLO9CY-TTxxL0Oé
LL12CR-FRxxL0é
LL12CR-RXxxLO4
LL12ED-UYxxLO6
LL120S-GKxxL0é
LL24CR-PFxxL02
LL24CR-VExxL02

DxH(mm)
35.8x6.5

50x10.3
47 x10.3
50.35 x 10.7
39.2x10.6
45x7
70x10.3
67 x10.3
90.6x18.8
45x7
70x10.3
67 x10.3
67x9.8
113.6x76x9
99x90x10.3

Full Angle
25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
40°

25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
40°
45°
25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
15°
15°

FWHM

15°25°
15°25°

Holder Type

Street
Lighting

Reflector

Part Number

LLOTCR-AU85135L02

LLOTCR-BAJ85135L02

LLO1CR-DL70130L02

LLOT1CR-DL?90120L02

LLOTCR-FT60135L02

LLOTCR-KM6090L02

LLOTCR-OG85150L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02

LLOTCR-PB70140L02

LLOTLU-NI75140L02

LLOTLU-UQ70140L02

LLOT1OS-AU60130L02

LLOTOS-AU60140L02

LLO1ZZ-AGX45155L02

LL20CR-VK60140L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

LL28CR-UI65140L14

LL30CR-PT60140L02

LLOTCR-YNxxL08-P

DxH(mm)
18x10.2x 6.1

18x12.5x 6.1
26 x12.7 x 8.65
26x15.8x9.15

18x9.3x5.9

17.55x 11.6 x
8.6

18x8.95x 6.2

17.4x12.75x
7.2

224x11.4x6.9
15.7x14x5.8
18x11x6.6
30.1x14.3x8.5
16x88x5.3

18x12.5x7

319.3x52.3x
14.6

120x 100 x 10.2

259.2x79.7 x
12.2

235x71x9.4

19x15.3

Full Angle

FWHM
85°x135°
(Asymmetry)
85°x135°
(Asymmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
90°x120°
(Asymmetry)
60°x135°
(Symmetry)
60°x90°
(Symmetry)
85°x135°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
75°x140°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
60°x130°
(Symmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)
45°x155°
(Asymmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Asymmetry)
65°x140°
(Asymmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)

10° 20°

Holder

a31 Aqg is1 suen
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5 » XPG/XPG2 |}
i») Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM  Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
wn
— LLOT1CR-BEXxxL06 20.9x9.2 25° 40° 60° LLO3CR-AZXXL06 50 x 14.5 25° 45° 60°
(Z)': LLOT1CR-BRxxLO6 19.65x12.5 40° 15°x80° 40°x90° LLO3CR-RXxxL06 35%9.6 25° 40° 40°
o LLOTCR-DFxxL02-M2 ~ 13.5x7.35 25° 40° 60° 80° 100° 30x65° % LLO3ED-UYxxL06 33.2x103 40°
© 309 400 50° 40° 3in1
~< LLOTXP-DGxxL06-M2 ~ 32.8x18 20° 30° 40° 50° 60 % LLOBLU-DMxxLOG BT 150 250 40°
— 15° 25° 30° 40° 60° 80°
m R 25x45° v LLO3LU-DOXxL06 35x10.6 15° 25° 40°
15° 25° 40° 60° 80° 10 x45°
U LLOTCR-NExxL06-M2  23.5x15.8 25%45° v LLO30S-GKxxL06 332x9.8 25° 40° 60°
LLOTCR-OTxxL06-M2  16.6x10.45 25° 40° 60° 80° \ LLO4CR-RXxxL06 35%9.7 25° 40° 60°
LLOTCR-SQxxL06 19.4x12.9 40° 60° LLOAED-UYxxL06 37103 40°
o 400 4in1
e I 40° €0 LLO4LU-DNxxL06 25.4x10.5 15° 25° 40°
LLOTED-AJxxL06 289x19.7 40° 60°
LLOALU-DOxxL06 35x10.4 15° 25° 40°
LLOTED-AKxxL06 34.4%18.8 25° 40°
5in 1 LLO5CR-FRxxL06 358x6.5 25° 40° 60°
LLO1CR-AAFXxL02-M2  13.5x7.35 25° \
LLOSCR-RXxxL06 50%9.65 25° 40° 60°
LLOTHS-AAFXXL02-M2 ~ 13.5x7.35 45° \
6in1 LLOSED-ADxxL06 73.3x11.5 25° 40° 60°
LLOTNI-ANEXxLO2-M2 ~ 23.5x15.8 10°20°30°  V
" I AP AT LLOSCR-AXMxxL04-M2 76x13 15° 25° 35 v
Single LLOTOS-AXxxL02 20x11.5 40° LLO7CR-FRxxL06 35.8x6.5 25° 40° 60°
XPG2 0 400
LLOTOS-MQxxL06  19.45x 13.7 25° 40° 60° LLO7CR-RXxxL06 50x10.3 40° €0
.g_ LLOTZZ-EXxxL06-M2 ~ 22.4x9.7 10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65° v 7in1 LLO7ED-UYxxLO6 47x103 40°
LLOTXP-FLxxLO6-M2 ~ 24.3x11.5 10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65° % LLO7ZZ-FUxxL0& 50.35x10.7 15° 25°
LLO1ZZ-AHAXXL06 50 x 25.4 5° LLO7ZZ-FVxxL06 39.2x10.6 15° 25°
LLO1CR-CRxxL06-M2 13.55x7.25 40° 60° Vv LLO9CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°
o 9in1
LLOTCR-BMxxLO6 ~ 35.8x15.85 40 LLOYED-UYxxL06 67103 40°
LLO1CR-BNExxL06 19.4x14.6 25° 40° 60 I 7 255 40° 40°
LLOTCR-WIxxL02 28.8x17.4 15° 25° 40°
LL12CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°
LLO1CR-XSxxL0& 22.2x10.6 40°
LL12ED-AGxxL06 112x13.4 45°
LLOTED-ANxxL06 22.7x9.6 15x50° 12in 1
LL12ED-BGxxL06 95x11.2 40°
LLO1ED-AOxxL06 19.4x13.5 60° 80°
LL12ED-UYxxL0& 67x10.3 40°
LLO1ED-AQxxL06 22.5x10.45 40°
-~ 0 0
LLOTED-ASXXR06  19.9x10.55 38° 60° LL1205-GRod08 ¢7x98 40760
LLOTOS-BWxl06  37.2x15.35 30° LL24CR-PFxxL02 113.6X76x9 152
o 24in 1

62 LLO10S-BYxxL06 37.2x15.35 30° LL24CR-VExxL02 99x90x10.3 15°



= XPG/XPG2 [}

Type

Street
Lighting

Reflector

Part Number
LLO1CR-APM80150L02

LLOTCR-AU85135L02
LLOTCR-BAJ85135L02
LLOTCR-DL70130L02
LLOTCR-DL90120L02
LLOTCR-FT60135L02
LLOT1CR-KM6090L02
LLOTCR-OG85150L02
LLOTCR-OW?70130L02
LLOT1CR-PB70140L02
LLOTLU-AEV50150L02
LLOTLU-AIK45135L02
LLOTLU-NI75140L02
LLOTLU-UQ70140L02
LLO1OS-AU60130L02
LLO1OS-AU60140L02
LLO17Z-AGX45155L02
LL20CR-VK60140L02
LL24CR-AU75135L02
LL28CR-UI65140L14
LL30CR-PT60140L02
LLOTCR-YNxxLO8-P

DxH(mm)
18x12.5x6.95

18x10.2x 6.1
18x12.5x 6.1
26 x12.7 x 8.65
26x158x9.15
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
18x8.95x6.2
17.4x12.75x7.2
224x11.4%x6.9
18x12.5x6.3
18x12.5x7.05
15.7x14x5.8
18x11x6.6
30.1x14.3x8.5
16x8.8x5.3
18x12.5x7
319.3x52.3x14.6
120x 100 x 10.2
259.2x79.7 x12.2
235x71x9.4
19x15.3

FWHM
80°x150° (Asymmetry)

85°x135° (Asymmetry)
85°x135° (Asymmetry)
70°x130° (Asymmetry)
90°x120° (Asymmetry)
60°x135° (Symmetry)
60°x90° (Symmetry)
85°x150° (Symmetry)
70°x130° (Asymmetry)
70°x140° (Asymmetry)
50°x150° (Asymmetry)
45°x135° (Asymmetry)
75°x140° (Asymmetry)
70°x140° (Asymmetry)
60°x130° (Symmetry)
60°x140° (Asymmetry)
45°x155° (Asymmetry)
60°x140° (Asymmetry)
75°x135° (Asymmetry)
65°x140° (Asymmetry)
60°x140° (Asymmetry)
10° 20°

= MX3/ MXé6 Il

Type

Single

3in1

6in1

9in1
12in 1

15in 1
18in 1
24in 1
36in 1
40in 1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLO1CR-BRxxLO6
LLO1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-WIxxLO2
LLO1CR-ZExxL02
LLOT1ED-AJxxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxLOé
LLOTED-ASxxL06
LLOTED-BBxxL0O6
LLOT1ED-CTxxLOé
LLOTED-CVxxL06
LLOTNI-AAFxxL02-M2
LLOTNI-GRxxL06-M2
LLO1OS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-BWxxL06
LLOT1OS-BYxxLO6&
LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6
LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6
LLOTED-FMxxL06
LLOT1OS-CBxxL06
LLOTCR-ABGxxL02
LLOTCR-BSxxL06
LLOT1CR-SQxxL06
LLO1CR-AAFxxL02-M2
LLO1ED-BVxxL06
LLO3CR-EKxxL06
LLO3ED-AZxxL06
LLO3ED-BAXxLOé
LLO3ED-CTxxL0é
LLO3CR-CExxL06
LLO3ED-AFxxL06
LLO3CR-HKxxL06
LLO3ZZ-EUxxL06
LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2
LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2
LLO6CR-AXNxxL06-M2
LLOPED-ATxxL06
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL12ED-BGxxL06
LL15ED-BHxxL0é
LL18ED-BIxxLOé
LL24ED-ABxxL06
LL36ED-AAxXXLOS
LL6OED-BOxxL06

LLOTOS-AU60130L02

DxH(mm)
19.65x12.5
28.8 x 16.65
288x17.4
35x20.4
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.9x10.15
358x16.5
31x11.2
19.6x12.3
13.5x7.35
23.5x14.9
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
21x9.3
22.2x10.6
19.9 x10.55
25.6x10
34x15.7
19.8x12.5
19.4x12.9
13.5x7.35
19.9x10.7
35x9
50.5x 13
50.5x 13
31x11.2
34x9.9
50.5x 20
35x8.2
33x6.9
76x13
76x13
76x13
90.6x17.5
112x13.4
95x11.2
95x11.1
110x 13.1
174.5x12.7
140x 12.6
180 x 13.1

30.1x143x8.5

Full Angle
40°
30° 40° 60°

20° 45°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
60°
60°
38° 80°
45°

40°

40° 60°
30°
30°

25° 40°

10° 25° 40° 60°

38°
15°

60°
40° 60° 80°

60°
40° 60°
45°
45° 60°
38°
38°
45° 60°
40°
38°

40°
45°
40°
40°
40°
45°
45°
25°

FWHM

25° 40°

45°

24°

25°

25°
25°
25°

60°x130°
(Symmetry)

Holder

<
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Single

3in1

64

Part Number

LLOT1CR-AAFXxL02-M2

LLOTCR-BRxxLOé

LLOT1CR-DFxxL02-M2

LLOTXP-DGxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-HQxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-NExxL06-M2

LLOTCR-OTxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-SQxxLO4
LLOTCR-WIxxL02
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-AJxxL06
LLOTED-ASxxR06

LLOTHS-AAFxxL02-M2

LLOTNI-ANExxL02-M2

LLOTNI-GRxxL0é
LLOTOS-BYxxL06
LLOTOS-MQxxL06
LLO1ZZ-EXxXL06-M2
LLOTXP-FLxXLO6-M2
LLOTCR-XSxxL06
LLO1OS-CBxxL06
LLO3CR-AZxxL06
LLO3CR-RXxxL0é
LLO3ED-ASxxL06
LLO3ED-CTxxL06
LLO3ED-UYxxLO6
LLO3LU-DOxxLO6
LLO3OS-GKxxL06
LLO3CR-CExxL06

DxH(mm)
13.5%7.35

19.65x12.5
13.5x7.35
32.8x 18

16x10.3
23.5x15.8

16.6 x 10.45
19.4x12.9
288x17.4
34.4x18.8
28.9x19.7
19.9x10.55
13.5x7.35
23.5x15.8
19.45 x13.5
37.2x15.35
19.45x13.7
22.4x9.7
24.3x11.5
22.2x10.6
25.6x 10
50x 14.5
35x9.6
37.7x10.5
31x11.2
33.2x10.3
35x10.6
33.2x9.8
34x9.9

Full Angle

40°
80° 100°
30° 50° 60°
40° 60° 80°
25° 40° 60° 80° 25 x45°
80°

40° 60°

25°
25° 40° 60°
38° 60°

40° 80°
30°
25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
25° 40° 60° 30x65°

40°

25° 45°

40° 60°
38°
38°
40°

25° 40° 60°
38°

FWHM
25°

25° 40°

45° 60°

10° 20° 30°

25° 40°

Holder
\

Type Part Number
LLO4CR-RXxxL0&
LLO4ED-UYxxLO6

4in1
LLOALU-DNxxL0é
LLO4LU-DOxxL06

5inl LLOSCR-BFRxxL04
LLO6CR-RXxxL06
6inl
LLOSCY-TTxxL06
LLO7CR-BFRxxL06
LLO7CR-RXxxL06
7in1
LLO7ED-UYxxL06
LLO7ZZ-FVxxL06
LLO9CR-RXxxLOé
9in1 LLOPED-UYxxLO6
LLO9CY-TTxxLO6
LL12CR-RXxxL06
12in1
LL12ED-UYxxLO6
15in 1 LL15ED-BHxxLO6
18in 1 LL18ED-BIxxL0é
24in 1 LL24ED-ABxxL06
36in 1 LL36ED-AAXXLOS
LLOTCR-APM80150L02
LLOTCR-BAJ85135L02
LLOT1CR-OW70130L02
LLOTCR-PB70140L02
Street  LLO1LU-UQ70140L02
Lighting

LLT4CR-AOC65150L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

LL28CR-UI65140L14  259.2x79.7 x 12.2

LL30CR-PT60140L02

DxH(mm)
35x9.7

37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
358x6.3
50 x9.65
733x16
358x6.3
50x10.3
47x10.3
39.2x10.6
70x10.3
67 x10.3
90.6x18.8
70x10.3
67 x10.3
95x 11.1
110x13.1
174.5x12.7
140x 12.6
18x12.5x6.95

18x12.5x 6.1

17.4x12.75x7.2

224x11.4%x6.9
18x11x6.6

250x60x9.9

120 x 100 x 10.2

235x71x9.4

Full Angle
40° 60°

40°

40° 60°

45°

40° 60°
40°
30° 60°
40° 60°
40°
45°
40° 60°
40°
40°
40°
45°

45°

FWHM

25° 40°
25° 40°

25° 40° 60°

25° 40° 60°

25°

80° x150° (Asymmetry)
85° x135° (Asymmetry)
70° x130° (Asymmetry)
70° x140° (Asymmetry)
70° x140° (Asymmetry)
65° x150° (Asymmetry)

75° x135° (Asymmetry)
65° x140° (Asymmetry)

60° x140° (Asymmetry)

Holder



Type Part Number
LLOTCR-ABGxxL02

LLOTCR-ACZxxL02
LLOTED-ABYxxL02
LLOTCR-BRxxL0é
LLOT1CR-ADGxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-PVxxL02
LLOT1CR-SQxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-WIxxL02-M2
LLOTCR-XSxxL06

Single LLOTCR-YJxxL02-M2
LLOTED-ACZxxL02
LLOTED-AJxxL06
LLOT1ED-CVxxL06
LLOTNI-GRxxLO6
LLO1ZZ-AFLxxLO2
LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6
LLO17Z-FLxxLOé
LLOT1OS-CBxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHAO5L06-M2
LLOTCR-BJH10LOé
LLO6CR-AXNxxLO6-M2
LLOSED-ADxxL06
6in1
LLO6CR-AXMxxLO6-M2
LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2
LLO9ED-BZxxL06
9in 1 LLOPED-ATxxLO6
LLO9ED-BQxxL06

LLOTCR-XW70140L02

Street

Lighting LLOTLU-AGV80150L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

DxH(mm)
34x15.7

27.8x10.2
44 x14.1
19.65x12.5
32.8x18
45x23.7
19.4x12.9
28.8x17.4
22.2x10.6
19.4x12.7
35x10.7
28.9x19.7
19.6x12.3
19.45x13.5
22.2x10.4
21 x9.15
22.2x10.6
25.6x10
50x25.4
45x26.3
76x13
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
90.75x 16.5
90.6x17.5
90.6x16.5
32x17.6x9.8

32x18.5x9.5

120 x 100 x 10.2

Full Angle

40° 10x45° 15x50°
15x80° 40x90°

20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
45° 60° 80°
40° 60° 80°

40°
40° 60° 80° 100°

25° 40° 60°
45°

25° 40° 60° 80°

10° 40° 110° 30x65°
10° 40° 30 x65°

15°

25° 40°

25°
40°
25° 60°

FWHM

24° 55°

24° 38°
24°

15° 25° 40°

24° 38°

15° 25°

35° 50°

5o

25°

15° 25° 35°

25°

70° x140°
(Asymmetry)

80° x150°
(Asymmetry)

75° x135°
(Asymmetry)

Holder

L= xML2 |

Type Part Number
LLO1CR-ABGxxL02
LLOTCR-ACZxxL02
LLO1CR-BMxxL06

LLOTCR-BRxx3L06

LLO1CR-BSxxL06
LLOTCR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-NExxL0é
LLOT1CR-PVxxL02
LLO1CR-SQxxL0&
LLOTCR-WIxxLO2
LLOTCR-XSxxL06
LLOT1CR-ZExxLO2
LLOTED-ACZxxL02
LLOT1ED-AFDxxL0O6
LLOTED-AJxxL0é
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ALxxLO6
LLOTED-ANxxL06
LLOTED-AOxxL06
LLOTED-AQxxLO6
LLOTED-ASxxL0é
LLOTED-AYxxLO6
LLOTED-CYxxL06
LLOTLU-AFCxxL06
LLOTNI-GRxxLO6
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-BWxxL06
LLOTOS-BYxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHZxxL02-M2
LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6
LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6
LLOTCR-FoxxL04
LLOTLU-AAXXLO6
LLOTLU-LHxxXLO6
LLOTNI-DZxxL06
LLO1OS-CBxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHAXXLO6

Single

DxH(mm)
34x15.7
27.8x10.2
35.8x15.85

19.65x12.5

19.8x12.5
288x16.75
19.4x 14.9
45x23.7
19.4x12.9
28.8x17.4
22.2x10.6
35x20.4
35x10.7
26x15.3
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.7x9.9
22.7x9.6
19.4x13.45
22.5x10.45
19.9x10.15
43.8x24.5
26.8x18.9
19.4x11.8
19.45x13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
243x12.3
21x9.3
22.2x10.6
358x15.75
19.7x13.8
21x9.15
22x15.7
25.6x10
50x25.4

FWHM
24° 38°
24° 38°

Full Angle

40°

40° 10x45° 15x50°
15x80° 40x90°

60°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
15° 80° 10x45°
45° 60° 80°
40° 60° 80°

15° 25° 40°

40°
20°
24° 38°
20°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
30x65°
159%50°
60°
40° 60°
60°
38 10°
30° 45°

15x60° 20x50°

25° 40° 60° 80°
20° 40° 60°
30°
307
38°
40° 30x65°
10° 40° 30x65°
40°
20x65°
15°
20x40°
15°
5o

Holder
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ol = xmLEZw [ = MKR Il
S Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder | Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
7 LLOTCR-ABGXXL02 34x157 24° LLOTCR-ABGxxL02 34x157 22°
. LLOTCR-ACIxXxL02 27.8x10.2 24° 38° LLOTCR-ABHxxL02 50x 10.4 40° 60°
%)
—_— LLOTED-ABYxxL02 44 % 14.1 24° LLO1CR-ADPxxL06 75.8x35.2 15° 24° 38°
O LLOTCR-AQHXXL02 44X 141 38° 45° LLOTED-ABYxxL02 44x14.1 2
< LLOTCR-AQHxL02 44141 38°
R LLO1CR-BRxxL06 19.65x 12.5 40°
= LLO1CR-BRxxL06 19.65% 12,5 40°
LLOICR-ADGXXL06-M2 32818 20° 30° 40° 60° v
O sl LLO1CR-DGxxL06 28.8x16.75  20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
LLOTCR-SQxxL 19.4x12.9 o ingle
SUISERCE Tt X €0 LLOTCR-PVxxL02 45x23.7 45° 60° 80°
LLO1 CR-WIxxL02 28.8%17.4 25° 40° T e 7] AR
LLOTED-ACZxxL02 35x10.7 24° 38° LLOT1CR-ZExx0L02 35x20.4 20° 30° 45°
LLO1ED-AJxxLO6 28.9%19.7 25° 40° 60° LLOTED-AFDxL06 26x153 20°
LLO1ED-AKxxL0é 34.4%18.8 25° 40° LLOTED-AKxxLO6 34.4x18.8 25° 40°
-~ LLOTED-AGHL06 22.5%10.5 0° LLOTED-CYxxL06 26.8%18.9 30°
ingle : :
LL01ED-ASKL0G 199%10.15 40° LLOTLU-AFLXLO2-M2  24.3x11.5 35° 50° 70° v
LLOGED-ADxXL0S 73.3x11.5 60°
LLO1ED-BBxxL06 358x16.5 60°
XML 6in1  LLOGCR-AXMxLO6-M2  76x13 25° 35°
EZW LLOTED-CVxxL06 19.6x12.3 45°
LLO6CR-AXLXXLO6-M2 76x13 25°
LLO1ED-CYxxLO6 268%189 30° 45° o1 500
Lsffff LLOTLU-AGVBO150L02 32X 18.5x 9.5 2010
LLOTNI-GRxxL06 19.45% 13.5 40° 60° 80° ighting (Asymmetry)
LLOTOS-AXxxL02 20x%11.5 40° 60°
MKR
£ LLOTOS-BWxxL0S 37.2x15.35 30°
R LLOTOS-BYxxLO6 37.2x15.35 30
-BYxx 2x15. °
EMTIG/MTG2
MTG LLOTZZ-AFLxxLO2 222x104 35°50° Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
@ LLOVZZ-AHIXXLO2-M2  24.3x 123 24° 38° v LLOICR-ABGXxL02 ~ 34x15.7 24° 38° 55°
LLO1ZZ-FLxxL0S 222x10.6 40° LLOICR-ABHxxL02 50 10.4 40° 60°
. LLOTCR-ADPxxL06  75.8x 35.2 15° 24° 38°
MTG2 LLOTOS-CBxxL06 25610 15
] _ LLOGED-ADXxL06 733x115 25° 40° 60° HOIED-ABYX0Z — 44x 141 2
6inl LLOACRAXMLOS D Tex13 159 25 v LLOTCR-PVXXLO2-M2 ~ 47.2X 25.65 45° 60° 80° v
i LLOTCR-ZExxL02-M2  37.1 x20.7 20° 30° 45° v
9in 1 LLOSED-ATxXL06 90.6x17.5 40 Single X X
LLOTED-ABXxxL 75.8 x 24, 24° 38°
12in1  LLI2ED-AGxXxL06 112 13.4 45° 0 el I 3
01 40° LLOIED-AFDXxL06 26X 15.3 20°
Street [ OICRXW70140102  32x17.6x9.8 [Asymmetry) LLOTED-AYXxLO6-M2 46 27.1 38° 10° v
Lighting o o
LLOTLU-AGV80150L02  32x 18.5x 9.5 (Egrﬁ%i?ry, LLOTCR-AFLxxLO2-M2 ~ 24.3x 11.5 35° 50° 70° v
LLOICR-AQHXxL06 ~ 44x14.] 38°
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= CXA1304 = CXAl5xx Il Y
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder a
LLOICR-ABHXXL02 50X 10.4 40° 60° LLOTCR-ABGXxLO2 34x15.7 55 —
o /0 (%]
LLOTED-ABYsL02  44x 141 o LLOTCR-ABHxxL06 50x10.4 40° 60 Al
_| V h o 0 O
LLOTCR-AQHXXL02 ~ 44x 14.1 38° 45° HLOTCR-FYxxLO2 453237 45760780 g
LLOTCR-AQHXxL02 44x14.1 38° 45°
LLOICR-DGXxL06  28.8x16.75  20°30° 40° 50° 60° —
LLOTED-ABYxxL0O2 44x14.] 240 m
Single  LLOTCR-PVXxL02  45x23.7 45° 60° 80° O
LLOTED-ABXxxL06  75.8x24.35 38
LLOTED-AFDxxLO6 26X 15.5 15° 20°
LLOT1ED-ASAxxLO6-P 90.6x22 38°
LLOTED-AKxxL 4.4%18. 25° 40° Single
0 el 540 LLOICR-BAYXXLO6  75.8x22.5 240 38°
LLOTED-AYxxL06  43.8x24.5 10° 38 G OGN - -
LLO1ZZ-AFLXXL02  22.2x 10.4 35° 50° LLOTCT-AMYxxL06 75,823 380
LLOTBR-TYRxxR34-P 45X 19.4 24° 34° 50° LLO1ZZ-AOFXL06-M2  76.4x16.7 24° 38° v
LLOICT-AJZxxR49 50 19 38° 55° LLOTCT-APGXxLO6-M2  90.8x22 240 38° v
Reecior] LLOICT-AMGORA?  44x11.8 450 LLOTCR-BGS24L06  34x15.7 240
LLOIED-AJMXR49 ~ 352x7.8 24° 38° D,
LLOTED-ALKxR49 0x19 040 550 LLOTBR-TYRXxR34-P 45x19.4 24° 34° 50
LLOICIOTxxR2-P 50x30 20° 33° 45° CXA
15xx
LLOTCR-AYGXxR49 75%45 15° 24° 38° .
LLOICT-AJZxxR49 50x19 38° 55° =
LLO1 CT-ALNXXR49 75.8x20.1 38° 45°
LLOTCT-ALOXXR49 90.5x23.2 24° 38° 45°
LLO1 CT-AMXxxR49 44x11.8 45°
Reflector
LLOTED-AJMxXR49 35.2x7.8 240 38° v
LLOTED-AKVXXR49 50.5x29.5 3¢°
LLOTED-AKYxxR49 50x30 24° 38° 45°
LLOTED-ALAXxR49 75%20.1 24° 38°
LLO1ED-ALIXxR49 50x19 24° 38° 55°
LLO1SP-ATHxxR49 75%40 150 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXKLA9 70x35 24° 38° 55°
67
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CXA
25xx

CXA
3050

n CXA1816 |

Type Part Number
LLOT1CT-AMYxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2
Single  LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2

LLOTED-ABXxxL06
LLOTED-ASAxxLO6-P
LLO1BR-TYRxxR34-P

LLOT1CT-ALOxxR49

LLOTED-AKAXXR49

LLOTED-ALIxxR49
LLOTED-ALJxxR49
Reflector

LLOTSP-ASOxxR49

LLOTSP-ATHxxR49

LLOTCR-BGCxxR49-
BKG15L02

LLOTCR-BDJ8OR49

LLOTCR-BIYxxR49-
BIZ120L0

DxH(mm)
758 x23

76.4x16.7
90.8 x 22
75.8 x24.35
90.6 x 22
45%x19.4
90.5x23.2
85x23.5
50x 19
91.5x23.2
90 x 50
75x40
75x 45
90 x 40

100 x 57

Full Angle

FWHM

24° 38°

24° 38°

24° 38°

24°38°

12° 24° 38°

24° 34° 50°

24° 38° 45°

60°

24° 55°

24° 38° 45°

15° 24° 38° 55°

15° 24° 38°

15° 24° 38°

80°

13° 24°

Holder

s CXA25xx R

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1CT-AMYxxL04 75.8x23 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL04-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \
Single  LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2 90.8 x 22 24° 38° \
LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x24.35 24° 38°
LLOTED-ASAXxLO6-P 90.6 x 22 45° 60° 80° 12° 24° 38°
LLOT1CIOTxxR2-P 50x30 20° 33°45°
LLOT1CR-AYMxxR35-P 90 x 50 15° 24° 38°
LLOTED-AKAXxR49 85x23.5 60° \
Reflector
LLOTED-AKXxxR49 116 x 32 24° 38° \
LLOTED-ALJxxR49 91.5x23.2 24° 38° 45° \
LLOTSP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55°
= CXA3050 NI
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1CT-AMYxxLO6 75.8x23 24° 38°
Single
LLO1CT-APGxxL06 84.6x 18 24° 38°
LLOTED-AKAXXR49 85x23.5 60°
Reflector  LLOTED-AKXxxR49 116x32 24° 38°
LLOT1ED-ALJxxR49 91.5x23.2 24° 38° 45°



= |HCI 1203 R

u [HCI 1204

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \ LLOTCR-BAYxxL06 758 x22.5 24° 38°
Single LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2 90.8 x 22 24° 38° \ LLO1CT-AMYxxLO6 75.8x23 24° 38°
LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x 24.35 38° LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \
Single
LLO1SP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55° LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2 90.8 x 22 24° 38° \Y
Reflector LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75 x 40 15° 24° 38° LLOTED-ABXxxLO6 75.8 x 24.35 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70x 35 38°55° LLOTED-ASAxxLO6-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38°
LLO1SP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55°
Reflector LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75x 40 15° 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70x 35 38° 55°
= IHCI 1205 N = [HCI1208
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm)  Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLOT1CR-BAYxxL06 75.8x22.5 24° 38° LLOTCR-BAYxxL06 75.8x22.5 24° 38°
LLO1CT-AMYxxLO6 75.8x23 24° 38° LLOT1CT-AMYxxLO4 75.8x23 24°
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \ LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \
Single Single
LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2 90.8 x 22 24° 38° \ LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2 90.8 x 22 24° 38° \
LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x 24.35 24° 38° LLO1ED-ABXxxL06 75.8x24.35 24° 38°
LLOTED-ASAXXL06-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38° LLOTED-ASAxxLO4-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38°
LLOT1SP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55° LLOTSP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55°
LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75 x 40 15° 24° 38° LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75 x 40 15° 24° 38°
Reflector Reflector
LLO1TJ-AONXxR49 50 x 20 24° 60° LLOT1TJ-AONxxR49 50 x 20 24° 60°
LLO1ZZ-AAAxXxL49 70 x 35 38° 55° LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70x35 38° 55°
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s Rebel I

Part Number

LLOT1CR-BRxxL06

LLOTLU-DFxxLO6-M2
LLOTCR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxL0é

LLOT1CR-NExxLO4

LLOTED-AJxxL0é

LLOTED-AKxxLOé

LLOTED-CTxxL06
LLOT1OS-AFC15L06

LLOTLU-AFCxxL06-M2

LLOTNI-AAFxxL02
LLOTNI-GRxxL06
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLO1OS-BWxxL06
LLO1OS-BYxxL06
LLOTOS-MQxxL06
LLOTLU-QDxxL06-M2
LLOTLU-FLxXLO6-M2
LLOTED-FMxxL06
LLOTLU-AAXXLO6
LLOTLU-LHxxLO6-M2
LLO1ZZ-AHAXXLO6
LLO3CR-AZxxL0é
LLO3CR-RXxxL06
LLO3ED-UYxxL06
LLO3LU-DMxxL06
LLO3LU-DOxxL06
LLO3OS-GKxxL06
LLO4CR-RXxxL06
LLO4ED-UYxxL06
LLO4LU-DNxxLO6
LLOALU-DOxxL0é
LLOALU-GPxxL06
LLO4OS-GKxxL0é
LLO47Z-EXxxLO6

DxH(mm)
19.65x12.5

13.5x7.35
28.8x16.75
148x9.5

19.4x 15

28.9x19.7

34.4x18.8
31x11.2

19.4x11.43

21.3x12.4

11.8x6.5
19.45x13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
19.45x13.7
23x9.63
243x11.5
19.9x10.55
19.7x13.8
22.4%9.63
50x 25.4
50x 14.5
35x9.6
33.2x10.3
23.1x11
35x10.6
33.2x9.8
35x9.7
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
222x 6.8
37x9.8
25.4x10.4

Full Angle
10x45° 15x50° 15x80°
40x90° 40°

80° 100° 30x65°
30° 40° 50° 60°
40° 60° 80°
25° 40° 60° 80° 10x45°
25x45°
45° 60°
40°
38°80°

40° 60° 80°
20° 40° 60°
30°
30°
40° 60°
25° 40° 60° 30x65°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°
38°
20x45°
15°

25° 45°
40° 60°
40°
15° 25° 40°
15°25° 40°
25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
40°
15° 25° 40°
15°25° 40°
15° 25° 45°
40° 60°
30°

FWHM

10° 15° 25° 30°

10° 15° 25° 30°
10x35° 15x30°
45° 60°

50

Holder

\

Type

é6inl

7in1

92in1

12in 1

15in 1
18in 1
24in1
36in1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLO6CR-CKxL06

LLO6CR-RXxxLO&
LLOGED-ADxxL06
LLO6CR-AXMxXL06-M2
LLO6CR-AXLXXLO6-M2
LLO7CR-RXxxLO4
LLO7ED-UYxxLO6
LLO70OS-GKxxL06é
LLO7ZZ-FUxxLO6
LLO7ZZ-FVxxL06
LLO9CR-RXxxLO4
LLO9ED-UYxxLO6
LLO9OS-GKxxL06
LLO9ED-ATxxL06
LLT2CR-RXxxLO6
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL12ED-UYxxL06
LL120S-GKxxL0é
LL15ED-BHxxLOé
LL18ED-BIxxLOé
LL24ED-ABxxLO6
LL34ED-AAXXLO6

LLOTCR-APM80150L02
LLOTCR-AU85135L02
LLOTCR-FT60135L02
LLOTCR-KM6090L02
LLOTCR-OG85150L02
LLOTCR-OW?70130L02
LLOTLU-AIK45135L02
LLOTLU-UQ70140L02
LLO1ZZ-AGX45155L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

DxH(mm)
732x13.5

50 x 9.65
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
50x10.3
47 x10.3
47x9.8
50.35x 10.7
39.2x10.6
70x10.3
67 x10.3
67x9.8
90.6x17.5
70x10.3
112x13.4
67x10.3
67x9.8
95x 11.1
110x13.1
174.5x12.7
140x 12.6

18x12.5x6.95
18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
18x8.95x 6.2
17.4x12.75x7.2
18x12.5x7.05
18x11x6.6
18x12.5x7

120 x 100 x 10.2

Full Angle
25°
40° 60°
25° 40° 60°

40° 60°
40°
40° 60°

40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
45°
40°
40° 60°
40°
25° 40°
45°
45°

FWHM

15° 25°

25°

15°25°

158258

80°x150° (Asymmetry)
85°x135° (Asymmetry)
60°x135° (Symmetry)
60°x90° (Symmetry)
85°x150° (Symmetry)
70°x130° (Asymmetry)
45°x135° (Asymmetry)
70°x140° (Asymmetry)
45°x155° (Asymmetry)

75°%135° (Asymmetry)

Holder



=_Rebel Es Il

Type Part Number
LLOT1CR-BRxxLO6
LLOTLU-DFxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxL0é
LLOTCR-NExxL06
LLOTED-AJxxLO6
LLOTLU-AFCxxL06-M2
Single LLOTNI-AAFxxL02
LLOTNI-GRxxLO6
LLO1OS-AXxxL02
LLOT1OS-MQxxL0é
LLOTLU-EXxxLO6-M2
LLOTLU-FLxxL06-M2
LLOTLU-LHxxLO4-M2
LLO1ZZ-AHAXxLO6
LLO3CR-AZxxL06
3in1 LLO3CR-RXxxLO6
LLO3ED-UYxxLO6
LLO4CR-RXxxL06
LLO4ED-UYxxLO6
4in1
LLO4LU-GPxxLO6
LLO4DD-AMGxxL06
LLO6CR-RXxxLO6
6in1
LLOSED-ADxxL04
LLO7CR-RXxxL06
LLO7ED-BFxxL06
7in1
LLO7ED-GKxxL0é

LLO7ED-UYxxLO6

DxH(mm)
19.65x 12.5

13.5x7.35
28.8x16.75
148x9.5
19.4x15
28.9x 18.55
21.3x12.4
11.8x6.5
19.45x13.5
20x 11.4
19.45x13.7
22.4x9.7
243x11.5
22.4x9.63
50 x 25.4
50x14.5
35x9.6
33.2x10.3
35x9.7
37x10.3
22.2x6.8
35x7
50 x 9.65
733x11.5
50x10.3
43.9 x8.55
47 x10.2

47 x10.3

Full Angle
40° 10x45° 15x50°
15x80° 40x90°

80° 100° 30x65°
30° 40° 50° 60°
40° 60° 80°

25° 40° 60° 80° 10x45°
25x45°

60°

15x60° 20x50°

40° 60° 80°
60°
40° 60°
25° 40° 60° 30x65°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°

15°

45° 60°

40° 60°
40°

40° 60°
40°

15°25° 45°

40° 60°
8°25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
25°
25° 40°

40°

FWHM

60°

50

38°

Holder

Type

2in1

12in 1

15in 1
18in 1
24in 1

36in 1

12in 1

Part Number
LLO9CR-RXxxL06

LLOPED-BZxxLO6
LLOZED-UYxxLO6
LL12CR-RXxxLO6
LL12ED-UYxxLO6
LL15ED-BHxxL06
LL18ED-BIxxLO6
LL24ED-ABxxL06
LL36ED-AAXxLOS
LLOTCR-AU85135L02
LLOTCR-FT60135L02
LLOTCR-KM6090L02
LLOTCR-OG85150L02
LLOTLU-AEV50150L02
LLOTLU-AIK45135L02
LLOTLU-UQ70140L02
LLO17Z-AGX45155L02
LL14LU-ALY90130L19

LL24CR-AU75135L02

LL28CR-UI65140L14  259.2x79.7 x 12.2

DxH(mm)
70x10.3

90.75x16.5
67 x10.3
70x10.3
67x10.3
95x 11.1
110x 13.1
174.5x12.7
140 x 12.6
18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
18x8.95x 6.2
18x12.5x6.3
18x12.5x7.05
18x11x6.6
18x12.5x7
250x60%9.3

120x100x 10.2

Full Angle
40° 60°
15° 25°

40°
40° 60°
40°
40°
40°
25° 45°

45°

FWHM

85°x135°
(Asymmetry)

60°x135°
(Symmetry)
60°x90°
(Symmetry)
85°x150°
(Symmetry)
50°x150°
(Asymmetry)
45°x135°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
45°x155°
(Asymmetry)
90°x130°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Asymmetry)
65°x140°
(Asymmetry)

Holder
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Type

Single

Part Number
LLO1CR-BEXxxL06

LLOTCR-BMxxL06
LLOTCR-BNExxL06

LLOTCR-BRxxL0é

LLO1CR-DFxxLO6
LLO1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxL0é

LLOTCR-NExxLO6

LLO1CR-PVxxL02
LLO1CR-SQxxL04
LLOTCR-WIxxL02
LLOTCR-XSxxL06
LLOTCR-YJxxL02
LLOTCR-ZExxL02
LLO1ED-AFDxxL06
LLOTED-AJXxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ALXxLO6
LLOTED-ANxxL0é
LLOTED-AOXxL06
LLOTED-ASxxR06
LLOTED-CTxxL06
LLOTED-CYxxL06
LLOTLU-AFCxxL0é
LLOTCR-AAFxxL02
LLOTNI-AAFxxL02
LLOTNI-ANEXXLO2
LLOTNI-GRxxL0Oé
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-BWxxL0O6
LLOT1OS-BYxxL0é
LLOTOS-MQxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AFLxxL02
LLO1ZZ-AHZxxL02
LLO1ZZ-EXxxL06

DxH(mm)
20.9x 9.2
35.8x15.85
19.4x 14.6

19.65x12.5

11.8x6.65
288x16.75
14.8x9.4

19.4x15

45 x23.7
19.4x12.9
28.8x17.4
22.2x10.6
19.4x12.7
35x20.4
26x15.3
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.7x9.9
22.7x9.6
19.4 x 13.45
19.9 x10.55
31x11.2
26.8x18.9
19.4x11.8
11.8 x 6.65
11.8x6.65
19.4x14.94
19.45x 13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
19.45x13.7
22.2x10.4
22.2x10.6
21x9.3

Full Angle
60°
40°

40° 35°x70°

10x45° 15x50° 15x80°
40x90°

80° 100° 30°x65°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
60°

15°17° 25° 40° 60° 80°
10x45° 25x45°

45° 60° 80°
40° 60° 80°

40°
40° 60° 80° 100°

25° 40° 60°
40°
30x65°
15x50°
60°
38°
80°
30°
20x50°

40° 60° 80°
20° 40° 60°
30°
10°30°
15° 25° 40° 60°

40° 30°x65°

FWHM

25° 40°

20°
20°

25°
45° 60°
10° 20° 30°

35°
24° 38°

Holder

Type

Single

3in1

4in1

6in1

7in1

9in 1

12in 1

Street

HOhfing | 01 05-AU0130L02 301 x 143 x 8.5

Part Number
LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6

LLOTCR-ADT40L06
LLOTCR-FO40L06
LLOTED-FM38L0é

LLOTLU-AA2065L06

LLOTLU-LH15L06

LLOTNI-DZ2040L06
LLOTOS-CB15L06
LLO3CR-AZ25L06
LLO3CR-RX25L06
LLO3ED-BC15L06
LLO3ED-CT38L06
LLO3ED-UY40L06
LLO3LU-DM15L06
LLO3LU-DO15L06
LLO30S-GK40L0é
LLO4CR-RX40L06
LLO4ED-BD15L06
LLO4LU-DN15L04
LLO4LU-DO15L06
LLO4LU-GP15L06
LLO40OS-GK40L0é
LLO6CR-RX40L06
LLO7CR-RX40L06
LLO70OS-GK40L06
LLO9CR-RX40L06
LLO9OS-GK40L06
LL12CR-RX40L06
LL1208-GK40L06

LLOT1CR-FT60135L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02 17.4x12.75x7.2

LLOTOS-AU60140L02

DxH(mm)
22.2x10.6
35x10.65
35.8x15.75
19.9x10.55
19.7x13.8
21 x9.15
22x15.7
25.6x10
50x14.5
35x9.6
43.9x9.5
31x11.2
33.2x10.3
23.1x11
35x10.6
33.2x9.8
35x9.7
43.9x9.5
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
22.2x6.8
37x9.8
50x9.65
50x10.3
47x9.8
70x10.3
67x9.8
70x10.3
67x9.8

18x9.3x5.9

16 x8.8x5.33

Full Angle FWHM
10° 25° 40° 60°
40°
40°
38°
20°x65°
15°
20°x40°
15°
25° 45°
25° 40° 60°
15°25°
38°80°
40° 60°
15°25°
15°25°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
15°
15°25°
15°25°
15°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
40° 60°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
40° 60° 80°
60°x135°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
60°x130°
(Symmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)

Holder



= Luxeon Ml

Type Part Number
LLO1CR-ABGxxL02

LLOT1CR-ABHxxLO2
LLO1CR-ADPxxL06
LLOTED-ABYxxL02
LLOTCR-BRxxL06
LLOTLU-DGxxL06-M2
LLO1CR-PVxxL02
LLOT1CR-WIxxLO2
Single
LLO1CR-ZExxL02
LLOT1ED-AFDxxL06
LLOT1ED-AJxxL06
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-AYxxL06
LLOTED-CYxxLOé
LLOTLU-AFLxxL02-M2
LLOT1ED-BVxxLO6
LLOSED-ADxxLO6
6in1 LLO6CR-AXMxxLO6-M2
LLO6CR-AXLxxLO6-M2

LLO1CR-XW70140L02
Street
Lighting
LLOTLU-AGV80150L02

DxH(mm)
34x15.7

50x 10.4
758x35.2
44 x14.1
19.65x12.5
32.8x18
45x23.7
28.8x17.4
35x20.4
26x15.3
28.9 x18.55
34.4x18.8
43.8x24.5
26.8x18.9
243x11.5
19.9x10.7
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
32x17.6x9.8

32x18.5x9.5

Full Angle FWHM
24° 38° 55°
40° 60°
15° 24° 38°
24°
40°
30° 40° 50° 60°
45° 60° 80°
25° 40°
20° 30° 45°
20°
60°
40°
38° 10°
30° 45°
35° 50° 70°
60°
40° 60°
15°25° 35°
25°
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
80°x150°

(Asymmetry)

Holder

Type Part Number
LLOTCR-ABGxxL02
LLOT1CR-ADPxxL06
LLOTED-ABYxxL0O2

Single LLOTCR-PVxxLO2

LLOTCR-ZExxLO2

LLOTED-AYxxL06

LLOTLU-AFLxxL02-M2

DxH(mm)
34x15.7

758x35.2
44x14.1
45x23.7
35x20.4
43.8 x24.5

243x11.5

Full Angle

45° 60° 80°

38°

FWHM
24° 38° 55°

15° 24° 38°

24°

20° 30° 45°

10°

35° 50°

)
Holder S
(92)
.
(92)
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3in1

4in1

m Oslon 80° |l

Type

Part Number

LLOTOS-BDFxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-BRxxL0é
LLO1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxLO6
LLOTCR-NExxLO6
LLOT1CR-OTxxL06
LLOT1ED-AJxxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxLOé
LLOTED-BBxxLO6
LLOTED-CTxxL06

LLOTOS-AFCxxL06-M2

. LLOTOS-AAFxxL06-M2
Opto Semiconductors Slngle

LLOTNI-GRxxL06
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-BWxxLO6
LLOTOS-BYxxLO6
LLOTOS-HGxxL06

LLOTOS-MQxxL06-M2

LLO1OS-EXXxL06-M2
LLO17Z-FLxxL06
LLOTED-FMxxL06
LLO10S-CBxxL06
LLO17Z-AHAXXLO6
LLO10S-BFVxxL06
LLOBCR-RXxxL06
LLO3ED-UYxxL06
LLO3LU-DMxxL06
LLO3LU-DOXXL06
LLO30S-GKxxL06
LLOACR-GPxxL06
LLOACR-RXxxL06
LLO4ED-UYxL06
LLO4LU-DNxxL06
LLOALU-DOXXL06
LLO4OS-GKxxL06

DxH(mm)
13.5x7.35
19.65x12.5
28.8 x 16.65
148x9.6
19.4x15
15x9.7
28.9x19.7
34.4%18.8
358x16.5
31x11.2

21.3x12.4

13.5x7.35
19.45x 13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
10x6
21.05x 14.75
22.4x9.7
22.2x10.6
19.9x10.55
25.6x10
50 x 25.4
20.8x12.35
35x9.6
33.2x10.3
23.1x 11
35x10.6
33.2x9.8
22.2x6.7
35x9.7
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
37x9.8

Full Angle
40° 60° 100°
40°
30° 40° 60°
15° 30° 40° 60° 80°
40° 60° 80° 25x45°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
40°
60°
38°

40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
30°
30°
40° 60°
15° 25° 40° 60°

10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°

25° 40° 60°
38°
15°

40° 60°
40°
15° 25° 40°
15°25° 40°
25° 40° 60° 80°
25° 38° 45°
40° 60°
40°

40° 60° 80°

FWHM

10° 15° 25° 30°
10x35° 15x30°

25°

50

15° 25° 30°
15x40°

15° 25° 40°
15°25°40°

Holder
Vv

Type

6in1

7in1

?2in1

12in 1

24in1
36in1
60in 1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLO6CR-AXNxxL06-M2

LLO6CR-RXxxL0&
LLOSED-ADxxL06
LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2
LLOSCR-AXLxxL06-M2
LLO7CR-RXxxL0é
LLO7ED-UYxxL0é
LLO7OS-GKxxL0é
LLO777-FUxxLOé
LLO77Z-FVxxL0é
LLO9CR-RXxxL0é
LLO9ED-UYxxLO6
LLO9OS-GKxxL0é
LL12CR-RXxxL0é
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL12ED-UYxxLO6
LL120S-GKxxL0é
LL24ED-ABxxL06
LL36ED-AAXXLOS
LL6OED-BOxxL06

LLOTCR-APM80150L02

LLOTCR-AU85135L02

LLOTCR-FT60135L02

LLOTCR-KM6090L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02

LLOTOS-AU60140L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

LL28CR-UI65140L14

LL30CR-PT60140L02

DxH(mm)
76x13
50 x9.65
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
50x10.3
47 x10.3
47 x9.8
50.35x10.7
39.2x10.6
70x10.3
67x10.3
67 x9.8
70x10.3
112x13.4
67x10.3
67 x9.8
174.5x12.7
140x 12.6
180 x 13.1

18x12.5x6.95
18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x 11.6 x 8.6
17.4x12.75x7.2
16x5.3
120x 100 x 10.2
259.2x79.7 x12.2

235x71x9.4

Full Angle

40° 60°
25° 40° 60°

40° 60°
40°
40° 60° 80°
15° 25°
15° 25°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
45°
40°
40° 60° 80°
45°
45°
45°

FWHM
25°

15°25° 35°
25°

80°x150°
(Asymmetry)
85°x135°
(Asymmetry)
60°x135°
(Symmetry)
60°x90°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Asymmetry)
65°x140°
(Asymmetry)

60°x140°
(Asymmetry)

Holder
Vv



m Oslon 150° |}

Type Part Number
LLOTCR-BEXxxL06

LLOTCR-BRxxLO6
LLO1OS-BDFxxL06-M2
LLO1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxL0é
LLOTCR-NExx06
LLO1CR-OTxxL06
LLOTED-AJxxL06
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ASxxR06
LLOTED-BBxxL06
Single LLOTED-CTxxLO6
LLOTED-CVxxL0é
LLOTNI-ANExxLO2
LLOTNI-GRxxLO6
LLO1OS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-BWxxL06
LLO1OS-BYxxL06
LLOTOS-EXxxL06-M2
LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6
LLOTED-FMxxL06
LLO10OS-CBxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHAXxLO6
LLO3ED-CTxxL06
LLO3ED-UYxxL0é
LLO3LU-DMxxL06
LLO3LU-DOxxL06
LLO4ED-UYxxL06
4in1 LLO4LU-DNxxLO6
LLO4LU-DOxxL06
LLOSCR-AXNxxL06-M2
LLOGED-ADxxL06

3in 1

6in 1
LLO6CR-AXMxxLO6-M2
LLOSCR-AXLxxL06-M2
7in 1 LLO7ED-UYxxL06

DxH(mm)
20.9 x9.2
19.65x12.5
13.5x7.35
28.8 x 16.65
14.8x9.5
19.4x15
15x9.7
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.9 x 10.55
35.8x16.5
31x11.2
19.6x12.3
19.4x14.94
19.45x13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
22.4x9.7
22.2x10.6
19.9 x 10.55
25.6x 10
50x25.4
31x11.2
33.2x10.3
23.1x 11
35x10.6
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
76x13
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
47 x10.3

FWHM
25° 40° 60°

Full Angle

40° 15x50°
25° 60° 80° 30x65°
30° 40° 60°
40° 60°
25° 40° 60°
40° 60° 80°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
38° 60°
60°
38°
25°
10° 20° 30°
40°
40°
30°
30°
25° 40° 30x65°
25° 40° 60° 30x65°
38°
15°
50

38
40°
25° 40°
25° 40°
40°
25° 40°
25°
25°
25°
25°
40°

Type Part Number
9in1 LLO9ED-UYxxL06
LL12ED-AGxxL06
12in1 LL12ED-BGxxL06
LL12ED-UYxxLOé
18in1 LL18ED-BIxxL0é

LLOTCR-AU85135L02

Street

e LLOTCR-OW70130L02
Lighting

LL24CR-AU75135L02

DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
67 x10.3 40°
112x13.4 40°
95x11.2 45°
67x10.3 40°
110x13.1 40°
18x10.2x 6.1 (A{ismis;y)
17.4x12.75x7.2 (Azs‘;ﬂ;’:g:y :
120 100 x 10.2 (AZizreﬁiy |
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o ® Oslon Square |l
i} Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM  Holder  Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM  Holder
2 LLO1CR-ACZxxL02 27.8x10.2 24° 38° LLOTNI-GRxxL0Oé 19.45x13.5 40° 60° 80°
— R ——
= LLO1OS-BDFxXLO6-M2  13.5%7.35 40° 60° v LLOIOBV o0z A0S A7 407 60
—
- LLOTCR-BEXXxL06 20992 40° 60° LLOTOS-BWxxl06  37.2x15.35 800
< LLOICR-BMxXL06 ~ 358x15.85 4 e W %0
LLO10OS-HGxxL06 10x6 40°
— LLO1CR-BNExxL06 19.4x14.6 25° 40° 60° 35x70°
m 40P 10K45® 15¢50° LLOTOS-MQxxLO6-M2  21.05x 14.75 15° 25° 40° 60°
LLOTCR-BRxxLI 19.65x 12. : )
U OTCRBRLOS 65x125 15x80° 40x90 LLOTOS-EXXXL06-M2 22.4%9.7 10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°
LLO1OS-BDFxL06-M2 11.8 x 6.65 40° 60° 80° 100° 30x65° \ LLO1ZZ-FLxxL06 243x11.5 10° 40° 60°
LLO1CR-DGxxL06 28.8x 16.75 20° 30° 40° 50° 60° LLO1CR-ADTxxL06 35x10.65 40°
LLO1CR-HQxxL06 148x9.6 30° 40° 60° 80° LLO1CR-FOXxL06 358X 15.75 40°
15° 25° 40° 60° 80° LLOTED-FMxxL06 19.9x 10.55 38°
LLO1CR-NExxL06 19.4x 15 150 D5A5S
LLOTOS-CBxxL06 25.6x 10 15°
LLO1CR-OTxxL06 15%9.7 80°
LLO3CR-RXxxL06 35%9.6 40° 60°
Al LLOTCR-SQxxL06 19.4x129 40° 60°
CeELCank oo LLO3ED-CTxxL06 31x11.2 38°
LLOTCR-WIxxL02 28.8x17.4 25° 40°
LLO3ED-UYxxL06 332x10.3 40°
= O
O]ssl(;n LLOTCRXSxxL0S 22.2x10.6 40 3in 1 LLO3LU-DOxxL06 35%10.6 15° 25° 40°
Sl | USRI D4R 12£ A0 & LLO30S-GKxxL06 33.2x9.8 25° 40° 60°
@ LLOTCR-ZExxL02 35x20.4 20° 45° LLO3CR-CExxL06 34x9.9 38°
LLOT1ED-ACZxxL02 35x10.7 24° 38° LLO3CR-HKxxL0é 35x8.2 40°
Oslon LLO1ED-AFDxxL06 26x153 20° LLO4CR-RXxxL06 35x9.7 40° 60°
Square LLOTED-AJxxL06 28.9x19.7 40° 60° LLO4ED-UYxxL06 37x10.3 40°
4in1
_ . LLOTED-AKxxL04 344%188 250 40° LLOALU-DOXxL06 35 10.4 15° 25° 40°
S LLOTED-ALLOG 19.65x 11.4 15° 30x65° LLO4OS-GKxxL06 37x9.8 40° 60°
LLOTED-ANxxL06 27x9.6 15x50° e I % v
LLO6CR-RXxxLO6 50% 9.65 40° 60°
LLOTED-AOXXL06 19.4x 13.45 60°
LLOSED-ADXxL06 733x115 25° 40° 60°
LLOTED-ASXxR06 19.9x 10.55 38° 6in1
LLOSCR-AXMxxLO6-M2 7613 25° v
LLOTED-ASXxL06 19.9x10.15 60°
X X LLOGED-BEXXLO6 £39x86 250
LLOTED-CTxxL06 31x112 36° LLOGCR-AXLXLO6-M2 7613 25° v
LLOT1ED-CYxxL06 26.8x18.9 30° 45° 30x65° LLO7CR-RXxxL06 50x10.3 40° 60°
LLOTOS-AFCxxL06-M2 19.4x11.8 15x60° 20x50° \ LLO7ED-UYxxLOé 47 x10.3 40°
7in 1
LLOTOS-AAFxxL06-M2 ~ 13.5x7.35 250 45°60° V. LLO70S-GKxxL06 47x98 40° 60°
LLOTNI-ANEXXL02 19.4x 1494 10° 20° 30° LLO77Z-FUxxL06 50.35x 10.7 15° 25°

76



m Oslon Square Il

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO9CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°
LLO9ED-BZxxL06 90.75 x 16.5 250
9in1
LLOSED-UYxxL06 67x103 40°
LLO9OS-GKxxL0& 67x9.8 40° 60°
LL12CR-RXxxL06 70x103 40° 60°
12in1 LLI2ED-UYxxLOG 67x103 40°
LL1205-GKxxL06 67x9.8 40° 60°
LLOTCR-APM80150L02 18X 12.5 x 6.95 80°x150°
(Asymmetry)
LLOTCR-AU85135L02 18 10.2 6.1 Gkl
(Asymmetry)
LLOTCR-FT40135L02 18X 9.3X5.9 60°x135°
(Symmetry)
LLOTCR-KM6090L02  17.55% 11.6x 8.6 D
(Symmetry)
LLOTCR-OG85150L02 18X 8.95x 6.2 85%150°
Street (Symmetry)
HINiNG || 01 cR-OW70130102  17.4x12.75x7.2 108
(Asymmetry)
LLOILU-AEV50150L02 18X 12.5% 6.3 50°150°
(Asymmetry)
LL24CR-AU75135L02 120X 100 x 10.2 7T
(Asymmetry)
LL2BCR-UI&5140L14  259.2%79.7 x 12.2 65°%140°
(Asymmetry)
LL3OCR-PT60140L02  235x 71 x9.4 EaIA
(Asymmetry)
= W5AM [ ]
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLOTOS-AXxL02-M2  21.5x13.35 20° 40° 60° v
Single  LLOTOS-BWxxL06 37.2x15.35 30°
LLOTOS-BYxxL06 37.2x15.35 30°
LLOTOS-AUDI30L02  30.1x 14.3x8.5 60°%130°
Street (Symmetry)
Lighti
ONING |1 0105-E185135L02 203X 12.7 x 7.4 AR
(Asymmetry)

m OSTAR [ |

Type

Single

3in1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLOT1CR-ABGxxL02

LLOTCR-ACZxxL02
LLOT1CR-DGxxL06
LLOT1CR-NExxLO6
LLO1CR-PVxxL02
LLOTCR-SQxxL06
LLOTCR-WIxxL02
LLO1CR-XSxxL06
LLOTCR-YJxxL0O2
LLOT1CR-ZExxL02

LLOTED-ACZxxL02
LLOTED-AJxxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxL06
LLOTED-AOXxL06
LLOTED-AQxxLO6
LLOTED-ASXxR06

LLO1ED-BBxxL06
LLOTED-CYxxLO6
LLOTNI-GRxxL0é
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLO1OS-BWxxL06
LLOTOS-BYxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AFLxxL02
LLO1ZZ-AHZXxLO2

LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6é

LLOTCR-ADTxxL06
LLO1OS-CBxxL06
LLO3CR-AZxxL06

LLOT1CR-DL?0120L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02

LLOTCR-XW70140L02

LLOTLU-AGV80150L02

DxH(mm)
34x15.7

27.8x10.2
28.8x16.75
19.4x14.9
45x23.7
19.4x12.9
28.8x17.4
22.2x10.6
19.4x12.7
35x20.4
35x10.7
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.4x13.45
22.5x10.5
19.9x10.55
358x16.5
26.8x18.9
19.45x13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
22.2x10.4
22.2x10.6
22.2x10.6
35x10.65
25.6x10
50x 14.5

26x15.8x9.15
17.4x12.75x7.2
32x17.6x9.8

32x18.5x9.5

Full Angle FWHM
24° 55°
24°
30° 40° 50° 60°
80°
45° 60° 80°
40° 60°
25° 40°
40°
40° 100°
20° 45°
24° 38°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
60°
60°
38° 60°
60°
30° 45°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
30°
30°
35°
38°
25° 40° 60°
40°
15°
45°
90°x120°
(Asymmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
80°x150°
(Asymmetry)

Holder
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Part Number
LLO1CR-BRxxLO6

LLOTCR-BSxxL0é
LLOTHS-DFxxL02-M2
LLOTXP-DGxxL06-M2
LLOTCR-HQxxL0é

LLOTCR-CNExxL06-M2

LLOTCR-SQxxL06
LLOTED-AJxxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-AQxxLO6
LLOTED-ASxxLO4
LLOTED-BBxxLO6
LLOTED-CTxxLO6
LLOTED-CYxxLO6
LLOTCR-AFCxxL06-M2
LLOTHS-AAFxxL02-M2
LLOTNI-ANExxL02-M2
LLOTNI-GRxxL06
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLOT1OS-BWxxL06
LLOTOS-BYxxLO6
LLOTOS-MQxxL06
LLOTCR-EXxxL06-M2
LLOTXP-FLxxL06-M2
LLOTED-FMxxLO6
LLOTLU-AAXxLOé
LLOT1OS-CBxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHAXxLO6
LLO3ED-BAXxLO6
LLO3ED-GKxxL0é
LLO3LU-DMxxLO6
LLO3LU-DOxxL06
LLO3LU-MKxxLOé
LLO3NI-QQxxL06
LLO3OS-GKxxL06
LLO4CR-GPxxL06
LLO4ED-GKxxLOé
LLO4LU-DNxxL06

DxH(mm)
19.65x 12.5

19.8x12.5

13.5x7.35
32.8x18
148x9.5

23.5x15.8

19.4x12.9
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
22.5x10.45
19.9x10.15
358x16.5
31x11.2
26.8x18.9
21.3x12.4
13.5x7.35
23.5x15.8
19.45x13.5
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
19.45x13.7
224x9.7
243x11.5
19.9x10.55
19.7x13.8
25.6x 10
50 x 25.4
50.5x13
33.2x10.2
23.1x 11
35x10.6
23.1x 11
35x10.5
33.2x9.8
222x6.7
37x10.3
25.4x10.5

Full Angle FWHM

10x45° 15x50° 15x80°
40x90°
60°
80° 100° 30x65°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
15° 40° 60° 80°

17° 25° 40° 60° 80°
10x45° 25x45°

40° 60°
40° 60°
250 40°
40°
60°
60°
38°
30° 45°
15%60° 20x50°
25° 45° 60°
10° 20° 30°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
30°
30°
40°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°
250 40° 30x65°
38°
20°x65°
15°
50
45°
40°
15° 25°
15° 25°
15° 25°
25°
25° 60° 80°
38°
40°
15° 25°

Holder

<

Part Number
LLO4LU-DOxxL06

Type

4in1 LLO4LU-GPxxLO6

LLO40OS-GKxxL06
LLOSCR-AXNxxL06-M2

LLOGED-ADxL06
LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2

6in1

LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2
LLO7ED-GKxxL0Oé
LLO7OS-GKxxL06

LLO77Z-FUxxLO6
LLO777-FVxxL06
LLO9ED-BZxxL06
LLO9ED-GKxxL0é
LLO90OS-GKxxL06

7in1

9in1

LLOZED-ATxxLO6
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL12ED-GKxxL0é
LL120OS-GKxxL06
LL15ED-BHxxL06

12in 1

15in1
18in 1 LL18ED-BIxxLO6
24in1

36in1

LL24ED-ABxxL06
LL36ED-AAXXLOS

LLO1CR-APM80150L02
LLOTCR-AU85135L02
LLOT1CR-FT60135L02
LLOTCR-KM6090L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02
Street

HaNing | 01 Lu-Alkas135102

LLO1OS-AU60130L02
LLO17Z-AGX45155L02
LL12ED-VT85160L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

DxH(mm)
35x10.4
222x6.8
37x9.8
76x13
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
47x10.5
47x9.8
50.35x 10.7
39.2x10.6
90.75x 16.5
67 x10.8
67 x9.8
90.6x17.5
112x13.4
67 x10.8
67x9.8
95x11.1
110x13.1
174.5x12.7
140x12.6

18x12.5x6.95
18x10.2x6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
17.4x12.75x7.2
18x12.5x7.05
30.1x143x8.5
18x12.5x7
158 x 50 x 9.4

120x 100 x 10.2

Full Angle

45°
40° 60° 80°

25° 40° 60°

40°
40° 60° 80°
25°
25° 30° 60°
25°
40°
40° 60° 80°
40°
45°
40°
40° 60° 80°
40°
40°
45°
45°

FWHM
15° 25°

25°

25°
25°

80°x150°
(Asymmetry)
85°x135°
(Asymmetry)
60°x135°
(Symmetry)
60°x90°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
45°x135°
(Asymmetry)
60°x130°
(Symmetry)
45°x155°
(Asymmetry)
85°x160°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Asymmetry)

Holder



m NCS19A |

Type Part Number
LLOT1CR-BRxxLOé

LLOTHS-DFxxL02-M2
LLO1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxL0é

LLOTCR-CNExxL06-M2

LLOT1CR-SQxxL04
LLOT1CR-YJxxL02
LLOTED-AJxxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ASxxLOé
LLOTED-BBxxLO6
LLOTED-CTxxL06
LLOTCR-AFCxxL046-M2
LLOTHS-AAFxxL02-M2
LLOTRP-AAFxxL02-M2
LLOTNI-ANExxL02-M2
LLOT1OS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-MQxxL06
LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6
LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6
LLO1ED-FMxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHAXxLO6
LLO3CR-RXxxL06
LLO3ED-BAXxLO6
LLO3ED-GKxxL0é
LLO3ED-UYxxL06
LLO3LU-DMxxL04
LLO3LU-DOxxL04
LLO3LU-MKxxLO6
LLO3NI-QQxxL06
LLO30OS-GKxxL06
LLO4CR-RXxxL06
LLO4ED-GKxxL04
LLO4ED-UYxxL06
LLO4LU-DNxxLO6
LLO4LU-DOxxL0O6
LLO4OS-GKxxL06

Single

3in1

4in 1

DxH(mm)
19.65x 12.5

13.5x7.35
28.8x16.75
148x9.6

23.5x15.8

19.4x12.9
19.4x12.6
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.9x10.15
35.8x16.5
31x11.2
21.3x12.4
13.5x7.35
13.5x7.35
23.5x15.8
20x11.5
19.45x13.7
21x9.15
22.2x10.6
19.9 x 10.55
50 x 25.4
35x9.6
50.5x 13
33.2x10.2
33.2x10.3
23.1x11
35x10.6
23.1x11
35x10.5
33.2x9.8
35x9.7
37x10.3
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
37x9.8

Full Angle

40° 10°x45° 15°x50°
15°x80° 40°x90°

80° 100° 30°x65°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
15° 25° 30° 40° 60° 80°
17°25° 40° 60° 80°
25°x45°

40° 60°
40° 60° 80°

40° 60°
40°
60°
60°
38°

15°x60°

40° 60°
40° 60°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30°x65°
25° 40° 60°
35°

40° 60°
45°
40°
40°

40° 60° 80°

FWHM

25°
45° 60°
10° 20° 30°

5o

15° 25°
15° 25°
150 25°
25°
25° 60° 80°
40° 60°
40°
40°
150 25
150 25

Holder

< < < <

Part Number
LLO6CR-RXxxL0O6

LLOGED-ADxxL06

Type

6in1

LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2

LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2
LLO7CR-RXxxL06
LLO7ED-GKxxL0é
LLO7ED-UYxxL06

LLO7OS-GKxxL0é
LLO77Z-FUxxLO6
LLO7ZZ-FVxxLO6
LLO9CR-RXxxLO4
LLO9ED-GKxxL0é
LLOED-UYxxL06
LLO9OS-GKxxL0é
LLO9ED-ATxxLO6
LL12CR-RXxxLO6
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL12ED-GKxxL06
LL12ED-UYxxL06
LL120S-GKxxL0é
LL15ED-BHxxL06
LL18ED-BIxxLO6
LL24ED-ABxxL06

7in1

92in1

12in 1

15in 1
18in 1
24in1

LLOTCR-AU85135L02
LLOTCR-FT60135L02
LLOTCR-KM4090L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02
Street
Lghfing || o1 y-Alk45135L02
LLOTOS-AU40130L02
LLO1ZZ-AGX45155L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

DxH(mm)
50 x 9.65
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
50x10.3
47 x10.5
47 x10.3
47 x9.8
50.35x 10.7
39.2x10.8
70x10.3
67 x10.8
67 x10.3
67 x9.8
90.6x17.5
70x10.3
112x13.4
67 x10.8
67 x10.3
67 x9.8
95x 11.1
110x13.1
174.5x12.7

18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
17.4x1275%x7.2
18x12.5x7.05
30.1x14.3x8.5
18x12.5x7

120x 100 x 10.2

Full Angle
40° 60°
25° 40° 60°

40° 60°
40°
40°

40° 60° 80°

30° 60°
40° 60°
40°
40°
40° 60° 80°
40°
40° 60°
25°
40°
40°
40° 60° 80°
40°
25° 40°
45°

FWHM Holder

15° 25° \
25°

25°
25°

85°135°
(Asymmetry)

60°x135°
(Symmetry)

60°x90°
(Symmetry)

70°x130°
(Asymmetry)

45°x135°
(Asymmetry)

60°x130°
(Symmetry)

45°%155°
(Asymmetry)

75°x135°
(Asymmetry)
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Type

Single

3in 1

Part Number

LLOTCR-CRxxL04-M2

LLOTCR-BMxxLO6
LLOTCR-BRxxL0é

LLOTHS-DFxxL02-M2

LLO1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-HQxxL06

LLOTCR-CNExxL06-M2

LLOTCR-SQxxL06
LLOT1CR-WIxxL02
LLOTCR-XSxxLO6
LLOTCR-YJxxL02
LLOTED-AFDxxL06
LLOTED-AJxxL06
LLOTED-ALxxLOé
LLOTED-ANXxxLO6
LLOTED-ASxxR06
LLOTED-ASxxLO6
LLOTED-BBxxLOé
LLOTED-CTxxL0é

LLOTCR-AFCxxL06-M2
LLOTHS-AAFXxL02-M2
LLOTRP-AAFXxL02-M2
LLOTNI-ANExxL02-M2

LLOTNI-GRxxL06

LLOTOS-BWxxL06
LLOTOS-BYxxLO6
LLO1OS-MQxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AFLxxLO2

LLOTCR-EXxxLO6-M2

LLOTXP-FLxxLO6-M2
LLOTED-FMxxLO6
LLOTED-ZBxxL06
LLOTLU-LHxxLO6
LLOTOS-CBxxL0é
LLO1ZZ-AHAXXLO6
LLO3CR-RXxxLOé
LLO3ED-GKxxL0é
LLO3LU-DMxxL0O6
LLO3LU-DOxxL0Oé
LLO3OS-GKxxL06

DxH(mm)
13.55x7.25
35.8x15.85

19.65x12.5

13.5x7.35
28.8x16.75
148x9.6

23.5x15.8

19.4x12.9
288x17.4
22.2x10.6
19.4x12.7
26x15.3
28.9x19.8
19.7x9.9
22.6x9.9
19.9 x 10.55
19.9x10.15
358x16.5
31x11.2
21.3x12.4
13.5x7.35
13.5x7.35
23.5x15.8
19.45x13.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
19.45x13.7
22.2x10.4
22.4x9.7
24.3x11.5
19.9 x 10.55
19.6x10.4
21x9.15
25.6x 10
50x25.4
35x9.6
33.2x10.2
23.1x11
35x10.6
33.2x9.8

Full Angle
40° 60°
40°

40° 10x45° 15x50°
15x80° 40x90°

80° 100° 30x65°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
15° 30° 40° 60° 80°

17° 25° 40° 60° 80°
10x45° 25x45°

40° 60°
15°25° 40°
40°
80°100°

10° 25° 40° 60°
30x65°

25°

38°

60°

60°

38°
15x60° 20x50°

25° 40° 60° 80°
30°
30°
15°25° 40° 60°

10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°
10° 25° 40° 60° 30x65°

38°
15°
15°
15°

40° 60°
40°
15° 25°
15° 25°
25° 40° 60°

FWHM

20°

25°
45° 60°
10° 20° 30°

50°

50

Holder
\%

Type

4in1

5in 1
6in1

7in1

9in 1

12in1

24in1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLO4CR-RXxxL06
LLO4ED-GKxxL06
LLO4LU-DNxxLOé
LLO4LU-DOxxL06
LLO4OS-GKxxL06
LLOSCR-BFRxxL06
LLO6CR-RXxxLO6

LLO7CR-BFRxxL06
LLO7 CR-RXxxLOé
LLO7ED-GKxxL0é
LLO7 OS-GKxxLOé
LLOPCR-RXxxL06
LLO9ED-GKxxLOé
LLO90OS-GKxxL06
LL12CR-RXxxL06
LL12ED-GKxxL06
LL120S-GKxxL06
LL24ED-ABxxLO6

LLO1CR-AU85135L02
LLOTCR-FT60135L02
LLOTCR-KM6090L02

LLOTCR-OG85150L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02
LLOTCR-PB70140L02

LLOTLU-AEV50150L02
LLOTLU-AIK45135L02
LLOTLU-UQ70140L02

LLOT1OS-AU60130L02

LLOTOS-AU60140L02

LLT4LU-ALY90130L19

LL24CR-AU75135L02
LL24LU-JT60120L02

LL240S-JT110150L02

LL28CR-UI65140L14

LL30CR-PT60140L02

DxH(mm)
35x9.7
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
35x10.4
37x9.8
358x%x6.3
50x9.65
358x%x6.3
50x10.3
47 x10.5
47 x9.8
70x10.3
67x10.8
67x10.8
70x10.3
67x10.8
67 x9.8
174.5x12.7

18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
18x8.95x 6.2
17.4x12.75x7.2
22.4x11.4x6.9
18x12.5x6.3
18x12.5x7.05
18x11x6.6
30.1x14.3x8.5
16x88x5.3
250x 60x9.3
120x 100 x 10.2
126 x110x 10.5
126 x110x 9
259.2x79.7x12.2

235x71x9.4

Full Angle
40° 60°
40°

40° 60°
25° 40° 60°
40° 60°

40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
45°

FWHM

15°25°
15°25°

25° 40° 60°

85°x135° (Asymmetry)
60°x135° (Symmetry)
60°x90° (Symmetry)
85°x150° (Symmetry)
70°x130° (Asymmetry)
70°x140° (Asymmetry)
50°x150° (Asymmetry)
45°x135° (Asymmetry)
70°x140° (Asymmetry)
60°x130° (Symmetry)
60°x140° (Asymmetry)
90°x130°(Asymmetry)
75°x135° (Asymmetry)
60°x120° (Asymmetry)
110°%150° (Asymmetry)
65°x140° (Asymmetry)

60°x140° (Asymmetry)

Holder
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Type

Single

3in1

4in1

5in1

6in1

7in1

92in1

Part Number
LLOTCR-ABGxxL02

LLOT1OS-BDFxxL06-M2

LLOTCR-DGxxL06
LLOTCR-NExxLO6

LLOTCR-WIxxL02
LLOTED-AJxxL0é
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ALxxLO6
LLOTED-AOxxL06

LLOTOS-AFCxxL06-M2
LLOT1OS-AAFxxL02-M2

LLOTNI-GRxxLO6

LLOTOS-MQxxL06-M2
LLOTOS-EXxxL06-M2

LLO17Z-FLxxL0é
LLOTLU-AAXXLOé
LLOTNI-DZxxL06
LLO3CR-RXxxLO6
LLO3ED-BCxxL06
LLO3ED-CTxxL06
LLO3ED-GKxxLOé
LLO3CR-HKxxL06
LLO3ZZ-EUxxL06
LLO3LU-DOxxL06
LLO3LU-DMxxL06
LLO4CR-GPxxL06
LLO4CR-RXxxLO6
LLO4ED-GKxxL0é
LLO4LU-DNxxL0é
LLO4LU-GPxxL06
LLO4NI-DOxxL02
LLO40OS-GKxxL06
LLOSCR-BFRxxL06
LLO6CR-RXxxL06
LLOSED-ADxxL06

LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2

LLO7CR-BFRxxL0é
LLO7CR-RXxxL06
LLO7ED-GKxxL0é
LLO70OS-GKxxL06
LLO9CR-RXxxLO6
LLO9ED-GKxxL0é
LLO9OS-GKxxL0é

DxH(mm)
34x15.7

13.5x7.35
28.8x16.75
19.4x15

288x17.4
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
19.7x9.9
19.4x13.5
21.3x12.4
11.8 x 6.65
19.45x13.5
21.05x 14.75
22.4x9.7
22.2x10.6
19.7x13.8
22x15.7
35x%x9.6
43.9%x9.5
31x11.2
33.2x10.2
35x8.2
33x6.9
35x10.6
23.1x11
22.2x6.7
35x9.7
37x10.3
25.4x10.5
22.2x6.8
35x10.5
37x9.8
35.8x%x6.3
50x9.65
73.3x11.5
76x13
358x%x6.3
50x10.3
47 x10.5
67x9.8
70x10.3
67x10.8
67 x9.8

FWHM
24°

Full Angle

40° 60° 80° 100°
30x65°
20° 30° 40° 50°
17° 40° 60° 80°
10x45°
25° 40°
25° 40° 60°
40°
30x65°
40° 60° 80°
15x60° 20x50°
25° 45° 60°
40° 60° 80°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
25° 40° 60°
20°x65°
20°x40°
60°
25°
38°80°
40° 60° 80°
40°
38°
15° 25° 40°
15° 25° 40°
38°
60°
40°
25°
15°
25° 40°
60° 80°
25° 40° 60°
60°
25° 40°
15° 25°
25° 40° 60°
60°
40°
60° 80°
60°
40°
60° 80°

Holder

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LL12CR-RXxxL06 70x103 60°
12in1  LLI2ED-GKxxL06 67x108 40°
LL1205-GKxxL06 67x9.8 60° 80°
15in1  LLISED-BHxXLO6 95x11.1 400
18in1  LLIBED-BIxxLOG 110x13.1 400
24in1  LL24ED-ABXxLO6 1745%12.7 45°
LLOTCR-KM090L02  17.55 11.6 8.6 80%50°
Street (Symmetry)
LoNting |, ) cr-ow701300102 17.4x 12.75x 7.2 70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
= 333
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLOTCR-DGxxI06 288x1675  30°40° 50° 40°
LLOTCR-SQxxL06 19.4x12.9 60° 80°
LLOTCR-WhoxL02 288 17.4 25° 40°
LLO1CRXSxxL06 222%10.6 40°
LLO1CR-YJxxL02 19.4x 127 60° 80° 100°
LLOTCR-ZExxL02 35 % 20.4 40
LLOTED-AJxxL06 289x19.7 400
Single  LLOTED-AKxxL06 344%188 400
LLOTED-BBXXL06 358x 16,5 60°
LLOTNI-GRXXLOG 19.45% 13.5 60° 80°
LLO1OS-BWxxL06 37.2x15.35 30°
LLO10S-BYXXL06 37.2x15.35 30°
LLOTZZ-AFLXxL02 222 10.4 35°
LLO1ZZ-AHZXXL02 22x104 380
LLO1ZZ-EXxxL06 21x9.3 250 40° 60° 30x65°
3in1 LLOBCR-HKxxL06 35x8.2 400
4y LLOSCRAXNGLO6M2 76x13 250 v
LLO6CR-AXMXXLO6-M2 76x13 250 v
12in1  LLI2ED-AGXxL06 112x 13.4 45°
LLOICR-OW70130L02  17.4x 1275X 7.2 [ AZS::J:Q:W
LLOTCR-XW70140L02 32X 17.6x9.8 ' Azs::in“eﬂ:y)
LngT [ﬁﬁ]’g LLOTLU-AGVBOT50L02 32X 185X 9.5 | Aig::inseo;y)
LL2BCR-UI65140L14  259.2x79.7 x 12.2 ( A";i:fr]n“eﬂ:y)
LL3OCR-PT60T40L02  235x71x 9.4 [ A‘;S::r‘n“eﬂ:y)
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Type

Single

3in1

6in1

9in 1

12in 1
15in 1
18in 1
60in 1
Street

Lighting

Part Number
LLO1CR-BRxxL06
LLOT1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTED-AJxxLOé
LLOTED-AKxxL0O6
LLOT1ED-AQxxL06
LLOTED-ASxxL0O6
LLO1ED-BBxxL06
LLOTED-CTxxL0é
LLOTED-CVxxL06
LLOTNI-GRxxL06-M2
LLOTOS-AXxxL0O2
LLOT1OS-BWxxL06
LLO1OS-BYxxL06
LLO1ZZ-EXxxLO6
LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6
LLOTED-FMxxL06
LLO1OS-CBxxL06
LLOTNI-AAFXxL02-M2
LLOTNI-ANExxL02
LLOTLU-LHxxLO6
LLO3ED-BAXxLO6
LLO3CR-EKxxL06
LLO3ED-AFxxL0é
LLO3CR-CExxL0Oé
LLO3ZZ-EUxxLO6
LLOGED-ATxxLO6
LLOSED-DKxxLO6
LLO6CR-CKxxL06
LLOSED-ADxxL06
LLOGED-AEXxL06
LLOPED-BZxxL06
LLO9ED-ATxxLO6
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL15ED-BHxxL06
LL18ED-BIxxL06
LL6OED-BOxxL06

LLO1OS-AU60130L02  30.1x 14.3x8.5

DxH(mm)
19.65x12.5
28.8x16.65
28.9x19.7
34.4x18.8
22.5x10.5
19.9x10.15
358x16.5
31x11.2
19.6x12.3
23.5x14.9
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
21x9.3
22.2x10.6
19.9x10.55
25.6x10
13.5x7.35
19.4x14.94
21x9.15
50.5x 13
35x9
50.5x 20
34x9.9
33x6.9
73.2x13.5
73.2x13.7
73.2x13.5
73.3x11.5
73.3x13.5
90.75x 16.5
90.6x17.5
112x13.4
95x 11.1
110x13.1
180x 13.1

Full Angle FWHM
40° 50°
30° 40° 60°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
40° 60°
60°
60°
80°
25° 45°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60°
30°
30°
25° 40°
25° 40° 30°x65°
38°
15°
45° 60°
20° 30°
15°
45° 60°
40° 60°
30° 45°
38°
38°
40°
60°
25°
40° 60°
25° 40°
25°
40°
45°
40°
40°
45°

60°x130°
(Symmetry)

Holder

m NSBLLO36 [

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1CR-ABGxxL02 34x15.7 24° 38° 55°
X LLOTCR-ABHxxL02 50x10.4 40° 60°
Single
LLOTED-ABYxxL02 44 x 14.1 24°
LLOTCR-AQHxxL02 44 x14.1 38° 45°
LLOT1CT-AJZxxR49 50x 19 55°
LLOTCT-ALNxxR49 75.8x20.1 38° 45°
LLOT1CT-AMXxxR49 44x11.8 45°
LLOT1ED-AJMxxR49 352x7.8 24° 38°
RefeEien LLOT1ED-AKVxR49 50 x29.5 36°
LLOTED-AKYxxR49 50.5x 30 38° 45°
LLOTED-ALAXXR49 75x20.1 24°
LLOT1ED-ALIXxR49 50x 19 24° 38° 55°
LLO1SP-ATHxxR49 75 x 40 15° 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70x 35 38° 55°
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1CR-BAYxxL06 75.8x22.5 24° 38°
Single LLOT1CT-AMYxxLO4 758x23 24°
LLOTED-ABXxxLO6 75.8 x 24.35 24°
LLOTCT-ALNxxR49 75.8x20.1 24° 38°
LLO1ED-AKAXxXR49 85x23.5 60°
e LLOTED-ALAXXR49 75x20.1 38°
LLO1SP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55°
LLO1SP-ATHxxR49 75x 40 15° 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70x 35 38° 55°
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
X LLOT1ED-ASAxxLO2-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38°
Single LLOTED-ASAXxLO6-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38°
LLO1ED-AKAXXR49 85x23.5 60°
LLOTED-AKXxxR49 116 x 32 24° 38°
Reflactor LLOTED-ALJxxR49 91.5x23.2 38° 45°
LLOTSP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15°24° 38° 55°
LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75x 40 15° 24° 38°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70 x 35 38° 55°



n CLL010/012 |1

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLOTCR-ABGxxL02 34x15.7 38° 55°
LLOTED-ABYxxL0O2 44 x14.1 24°

Single LLOTCR-AQHxxL02 44 x 14.1 38° 45°
LLOTCR-DGxxL06 28.8x16.75 20° 50°

LLOTED-AYxxLO6 43.8 x24.5 10° 38°
LLO1BR-TYRxxR34-P 45x%x19.4 24° 34° 50°
LLOTCT-AJZxxR49 50x19 38°55°
Reflector
LLOTCT-AMXxxR49 44x11.8 45° \
LLOT1ED-AJMxxR49 352x7.8 24° 38°
= CL1030/032 1l

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1CR-ABHxxL02 50 x10.4 40° 60°
LLOTCR-BAYxxL06 75.8x22.5 24° 38°
LLOTCT-AMYxxLO6 75.8x23 24° 38°

: LLOT1CT-APGxxL06-M2 90.8 x 22 24° 38° \%

Single LLO1CT-AZNxxL02-P 88.5x 15 15° 24° 38°
LLOTED-ABXxxLOé 75.8 x 24.35 24° 38°
LLOTED-ASAxxLO2-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24°
LLOTED-ASAxxLO6-P 90.6 x 22 12°24° 38°
LLO1BR-TYRxxR34-P 45x%x19.4 24° 34° 50°

LLO1CIOTxxR2-P 50 x 30 20° 33° 45° \
LLO1CT-ALOxxR49 90.5x23.2 24° 38° 55°
LLOTCT-AYXxxR35-P 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° \%
LLOTED-AKAXXR49 85x23.5 60°
Reflector LLOTED-AKXxxR49 116 x 32 24° 38°
LLO1ED-ALAXxR49 75x20.1 24° 38°
LLOTED-ALJxxR49 91.5x23.2 24° 38° 45°
LLOTSP-ASOxxR49 90 x 50 15° 24° 38° 55°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49 70x 35 24° 38° 55°
LLo1 ﬁg—f}g{gﬂ?— 93 %35 150 240 360 750

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1CT-AMYxxLO6 75.8x23 24° 38°

Single LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x 24.35 24° 38°
LLOTED-ASAXxLO6-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38°

m CL1L020/022

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLOTCR-ABHxxL02 50 x 10.4 60°
LLOTCR-BAYxxL06 75.8x22.5 24° 38°

LLO1CR-PVxxL02 45x23.7 45° 60° 80°
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 74.4x13 24° 38° \Y

Single LLO1CT-AZWxxL02-P 76.1x12.7 24° 38° \Y
LLOTCT-BBXxxLO6 69 x22.7 24° 38°
LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x 24.35 38°

LLOTED-ASAXxLO4-P 90.6 x 22 12° 24° 38°
LLOTED-AYxxL06 43.8 x 24.5 10° 38°
LLOTCT-BBXxxLO6 69 x22.7 24° 38°
LLOT1BR-TYRXxR34-P 45x19.4 24° 34° 50°
LLOTCT-AJZxxR49 50x 19 38° 55°
LLOTCT-ALNXxR49 75.8x20.1 38° 45° \Y
LLOTCT-AMXxxR49 44x11.8 45°
LLOTCT-AYTxxR35-P 75 x 45 15° 24° 38° \Y
Reflector LLOTED-AKVxxR49 50.5x29.5 36°
LLOTED-AKYxxR49 50 x 30 38° 45°
LLOTED-ALAXXR49 75x20.1 24° 38°
LLOTED-ALIXXR49 50x19 24° 38° 55°
LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75 x 40 15° 24° 38°
LLO1TJ-AONXXR49 50 x 20 60°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXxXL49 70x 35 24° 38° 55°

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder

LLO1CR-ABHxxL02 50x10.4 60°
LLOTCR-PVxxL02 45x23.7 45° 60° 80°
Single LLO1CT-AOFxxL06 74.4x13 24° 38°
LLOTED-ASAXxLO6-P 90.6 x 22 12°24° 38°
LLOTED-AYxxLO6 43.8x24.5 10° 38°
LLOTBR-TYRxxR34-P 45x19.4 24° 34° 50°
LLOTCT-AJZxxR49 50x19 38° 55°
LLOTCT-ALNxXxR49 75.8x20.1 38° 45°
LLO1CT-AMXxxR49 44x11.8 45°
LLOTCT-AYTXXR35-P 75x 45 15° 24° 38°
S LLOTED-AKVxxR49 50.5x29.5 36°
LLOTED-AKYxxR49 50 x 30 38° 45°
LLO1ED-ALAXxR49 75x20.1 24° 38°
LLOTED-ALIxxR49 50x19 24° 38° 55°
LLOTSP-ATHxxR49 75 x 40 15° 24° 38°
LLO1TJ-AONXxxR49 50x 20 60°
LLO1ZZ-AAAXxXL49 70x 35 24° 38° 55°
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m Petite Zenigata |

Type

Single

Reflector

Part Number

LLOTCR-ACZxxL02

LLOTED-ABYxxL02

LLOTCR-AQHxxL02

LLOT1CR-BEXxxLO4

LLOTCR-DGxxL06

LLOTCR-WIxxL02

LLOTCR-XSxxL06

LLOTED-ACZxxL02

LLOTED-AFDxxL06

LLOTED-AJxxL06

LLOTED-AQxxLO6

LLOTED-ASxxL06

LLOTED-ASxxR06

LLOTED-ASxxL06

LLOTED-CVxxL06

LLOTED-CYxxLO6

LLOTOS-AXxxL02

LLO1ZZ-AFLxxLO2

LLO17Z-EXxxL06

LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6

LLOTSP-AVA40L0S

LLOT1CT-AMXxxR49

LLOTED-AJMxxR49

DxH(mm)
27.8x10.2

44 x14.1
44 x14.1
20.9x9.2
288x16.75
288x17.4
22.2x10.6
35x10.7
26x15.5
28.9x19.7
22.5x10.5
19.9 x 10.55
19.9 x10.55
19.9x10.15
19.6x12.3
26.8x19.3
20x11.5
22.2x10.4
21x9.15
22.2x10.6
42 x9.65
44x11.8

352x7.8

Full Angle

20° 30° 40° 50° 60°

40°

25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
38°
38°
60°
15° 25° 45°
30° 45° 30x65°

20° 40° 60°

40° 30x65°

25° 40° 60°

FWHM

24° 38°

240

38° 45°

25°

25° 40°

24° 38°

15° 20°

35° 50°

40°

45°

38°

Holder

m Mini Zenigata [}

Type

Single

Reflector

Part Number

LLOTCR-ABHxxL02

LLOTCR-BAYxxL06

LLOTCR-PVxxL02

LLOT1CR-ZExxLO2

LLOTCT-AMYxxLO6

LLOTCT-AOFxxL06

LLO1CT-APGxxL06

LLOTED-ABXxxL06

LLOTED-ASAXxLO6-P

LLOTSP-AVA40L06

LLOTBR-TYRXxR34-P

LLO1CIOTxxR2-P

LLOTCT-AJZxxR49

LLOTCT-ALNxxR49

LLOT1CT-ALOxxR49

LLOTCT-AMXxxR49

LLOTED-AJMxxR49

LLOTED-AKAXxR49

LLOTED-AKVxxR49

LLOTED-AKYxxR49

LLOTED-ALIxxR49

LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49

DxH(mm)

50x10.4
75.8x22.5
45x23.7
35x20.4
758x23
744x13
84.6x 18
758 x 24.35
90.6 x 22

42x9.65

45x19.4
50 x 30
50x 19
75.8x20.1
90.5x23.2
44x11.8
352x78
85x23.5
50.5x29.5
50 x 30
50x 19

70x 35

Full Angle FWHM

40° 60°
24° 38°
45° 60° 80°
20° 30° 45°
24°
24° 38°
24° 38°
24° 38°
24° 38°

40°

24° 34° 50°
20° 33° 45°
38° 55°
38° 45°
24° 38° 45°
45°
24° 38°
60°
36°
24° 38° 45°
24° 38° 55°

24° 38° 55°

Holder



Mega Zenigata [l

Type

Single

Reflector

Part Number
LLO1CR-BAYxxLO6

LLO1CT-AMYxxLO6

LLO1CT-AOFxxL06

LLO1CT-APGxxL06

LLOTED-ABXxxLO6

LLOTED-ASAxxLO6-P

LLOT1SP-AVA40L0é

LLOTBR-TYRxxR34-P

LLO1CIOTxxR2-P

LLOTCT-ALOxxR49

LLOTED-AKAXxR49

LLOTED-AKXxxR49

LLOTED-ALAXxR49

LLOTED-ALJxxR49

LLOTSP-ASOxxR49

LLOTSP-ATHxxR49

LLO1ZZ-AAAXXL49

DxH(mm)
75.8x22.5

758x23
744x13
84.6x18
75.8 x 24.35
90.6x22

42x9.65

45x19.4
50 x 30

90.5x23.2
85x23.5
116 x 32
75x20.1

91.5x23.2
90 x 50
75 x 40

70x35

Full Angle

FWHM

24° 38°

24°

24° 38°

24° 38°

24° 38°

24° 38°

40°

24° 34° 50°

20° 33° 45°

24° 38° 45°

60°

24° 38°

24° 38°

24° 38° 45°

15° 24° 38° 55°

15° 24° 38°

38° 55°

Holder
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Type

Single

3in1

Part Number
LLO1CR-BRxxL06

LLOT1CR-DGxxL06
LLOTED-AHxxL04-M2
LLOTED-AJxxL06-M2

LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ALXXLO6-M2
LLOTED-ANXXLO6-M2
LLOTED-AOxxL06-M2
LLOTED-BAXXL04-M2
LLOT1ED-ASxxLO6-M2
LLO1ED-BBxxL06
LLOTED-CTxxLOé
LLOTED-CVxxL06-M2
LLOTOS-AXxxL02
LLOT1OS-BWxxLO6
LLOT1OS-BYxxL06
LLO1ZZ-EXxxL06
LLO1ZZ-FLxXLO6
LLOTED-BJxxL06
LLOTED-BPxxL06-M2
LLOTED-BV60L06-M2
LLOT1ED-FMxxL06
LLO1ED-IHxxL0é
LLOTED-ZBxxL06
LLOTLU-AAXXLO6
LLO1OS-CBxxL06
LLO1ZZ-AHAXXLO6
LLO3ED-AFxxL06
LLO3ED-ASXxL06
LLO3ED-AZXxLO6
LLO3ED-BAXxLO6

DxH(mm)
19.65x12.5

28.8x16.75
21.3x 14
31x19.3
34.4x18.8
21.3x 14
25x13.5
23.5x17.5
26.6x12.8
21.9x123
358x16.5
31x11.2
21.5x15.0
20x11.5
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
21 x8.75
22.2x10.6
19.7x11.9
21.3x 14
21.3x 14
19.9x10.55
87 x 44.25
19.6x10.4
19.7x13.8
25.6x10
50x25.4
50.5x20
37.7x10.5
50.5x13
50.5x13

Full Angle
30° 40° 50° 40x90°
30° 40° 50° 60°
30° 45° 60°
10° 25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
15° 30x65°
15x50°
30° 40° 60° 80° 25x45°
15° 40° 60°
15° 38° 60°
25° 40° 60°
38°80°
15° 25° 45°
40° 60°
30°
30°
25°
25° 40°
38°
45°
60°
38°
60°
15°
20°x65°
15°

30° 45° 60° 40x70°
38°
25° 45° 60°
25° 45° 60°

FWHM  Holder

5o

<

< < < < <

Type

3in1

6in1

92in1

12in 1

15in 1
18in 1
24in1
36in 1
60in 1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLO3ED-CTxxLOé

LLO3ED-EKxxL06
LLO3ED-AIHxxL06
LLO3ED-AIIxxLO6

LLO6CR-AXNxxL06-M2

LLO6ED-ADxxL06

LLO6CR-AXMxxLO6-M2
LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2

LLO9ED-ACxxL0é
LLO9ED-BZxxL0é
LLO9ED-ATxxL06-M2
LLOPED-BQxxL06
LL12ED-AGxxL06
LL12ED-BGxxL06
LL12ED-BQxxL06
LL15ED-BHxxLO6
LL18ED-BIxxL0é
LL24ED-ABxxL06
LL36ED-AAXXLO6
LL6OED-BOxxLOé

LLOTED-AU40130L02

LLOTED-AUS50130L02

LLOTED-AU70135L02

LLOTED-LP70130L02

LLOTED-ZP55140L02

LLOTSH-AU75135L02

LLO4LZ-NO85140L02

LL12ED-VT85160L02

LL24ED-AU75135L02

DxH(mm)
31x11.2

35x9.2
37x8.7
34.9x10.4
76x13
733x11.5
76x13
76x13
95.4x13.5
90.75x16.5
90.6x17.5
90.6x16.5
112x13.4
95x11.2
90.6x16.6
95x11.1
110x13.1
174.5x12.7
140x12.6
180 x 13.1

18.95x 14.8 x8.25
30x11x11.4
24x12.3x9.2
20x11.7x6.9

19.15x10.8x 9.4
24x13.2x9.6
160 x 25 x 9.55
158 x 50 x 9.4

135x112x9.6

Full Angle
38° 80°
25° 40° 60°
30°
30°

8° 25° 40° 60°

15°25°
15°25°
40°
25° 60°
25° 45°
15°25° 40°
25°
15° 25° 40°
15° 25° 40°
15° 25° 40°
15°25° 45°
25° 45°

FWHM Holder

25° \

15° 25° 35° \
25°

40°x130°
(Asymmetry)
50°x130°
(Symmetry)
70°x135°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
55°x140°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Symmetry)
85°x140°
(Asymmetry)
85°x160°
(Asymmetry)
75°135°
(Asymmetry)



m EdiPower Il EPCX-HR96 [ ]

m EdiPower Il EPSX-HRBF [ |

Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLOTCR-ABHxxL02 50x 10.4 40° 60° LLO1CT-APGxXL06-M2 90.8x 22 24° 38° \Y
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \ LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x 24.35 24° 38°
Single
Single LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8x24.35 24° 38° LLOTED-ASAxx06-P 90.6 x 22 24° 38°
LLOTED-IHxxLO6 87 x 44.25 60° LLO1ED-IHxxLOé 87 x 44.25 60°
LLO1CR-BAAXxLO2 74x3 24° LLOTED-AKAXXR49 85x23.5 60°
LLOTBR-TYRxxR34-P 45x19.4 24° 34° 50° Reflector  LLOTED-AKXxxR49 116 x 32 24° 38°
LLOTED-AKY24R49 50.5 x 30 24° 38° 45° LLOTED-ALJxxR49 91.5x23.2 45°
Reflector
LLOTED-ALI24R49 50x 19 24° 38° 55°
LLO1ZZ-AAA24L49 70x 35 24° 38° 55°
m EdiPower Il EPSX-HRB8 [ ] m EdiPower Il EPSX-HRBJ [ ]
Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM Holder
LLO1ZZ-AOFxxL06-M2 76.4x16.7 24° 38° \ LLO1CT-APGxxL06-M2 84.6x 18 24° 38° \
LLO1CT-APGxxL06 84.6x 18 24° 38° LLOT1ED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x24.35 24° 38°
Single
Single LLOTED-ABXxxL06 75.8 x 24.35 24° 38° LLO1ED-ASAXxLO4-P 90.6 x 22 24° 38°
LLOTED-ASAXxLO4-P 90.6 x 22 24° 38° LLOTED-IHxxL06 87 x 44.25 60°
LLOTED-IHxxL06 87 x 44.25 60° LLOTED-AKAXXR49 85x23.5 60°
Reflector
LLO1CT-ALOxXxR49 90.5x23.2 24° 45° LLOTED-AKXxxR49 116 x32 24° 38°
LLOTED-AKAXXR49 85x23.5 60°
Reflector
LLOT1ED-AKVxxR49 50x29.5 36°
LLOTED-ALAXXR49 75x20.1 24° 38°

—
d
)
(%]
—
G.
—
O

~<
—
m
U

EdiPower Il
EPCX-HR96
EPSX-HRB8
EPSX-HRBF
EPSX-HRBJ




o
S Type Part Number DxH(mm) Full Angle FWHM  Holder
2 LLOTCR-BRxxL0é 19.65x12.5 40°
—
73 LLOTHS-DFxxL02-M2 13.5x7.35 100° \
g_ LLOTCR-DGxxL06 28.8x16.75 30° 40° 50° 60°
~ LLOTCR-HQxxL06 14.8x9.5 40° 60°
E LLO1CR-NEXXL0G 19.4x15 N O
U Single LLOTCR-OTxxL0é 15x9.7 40° 60° 80°
LLOTED-AKxxLO6& 34.4%18.8 25° 40°
LLOTNI-GRxxL06 19.45x13.5 60°
LLOT1OS-BYxxLO6 37.2x15.35 30°
LLOT1OS-MQxxL06 19.45x13.7 40°
LLOTCR-EXxxL06-M2 22.4x9.7 40° 60° \
LLOTED-FMxxLO6 19.9x 10.55 38°
LLO3CR-AZxxL06 50 x 14.5 25° 45°
: LLO3CR-RXxxL04 35x9.6 40° 60°
s LLO3LU-DMxxL06 23.1x 11 25° 40°
LLO3LU-DOxxL06 35x10.6 25° 40°
LLO4CR-RXxxL0& 35x9.7 40° 60°
) LLO4LU-DNxxLO6 25.4x10.5 25° 40°
4n LLO4LU-DOxxL06 35x10.4 25° 40°
LLO4LU-GPxxL0O6 222x6.8 45°
i LLO6CR-RXxxL0& 50 x 9.65 40° 60°
o LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2 76x13 25° \
LLO7 CR-RXxxL06 50x10.3 40° 60°
7in1 LLO7ZZ-FUxxLO4 50.35x 10.7 25°
LLO7ZZ-FVxxLO6 39.2x10.8 25°30°
9in 1 LLO9CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°
12in 1 LL12CR-RXxxL06 70x10.3 40° 60°

18in1 LL18ED-BIxxLO6 110x13.1 40°




B Ceramic3535 .

Type

Single

Part Number
LLO1CR-AAFXxL02

LLOTCR-DFxxL06
LLOTNI-AAFxxL02
LLOTCR-HQxxLOé

LLOTCR-OTxxL06
LLOTCR-BNExxLO6

LLOT1CR-NExxL06

LLOTCR-SQxxL06
LLOTCR-YJxxL02
LLOTLU-AFCxxLO6
LLOTNI-ANEXxL02
LLOT1OS-AFCxxL06
LLO1ED-CVxxL06

LLOT1CR-BRxxL06

LLOTCR-BSxxLO6
LLOT1OS-BFVxxL06
LLO1CR-BEXxxL06

LLO1ZZ-EXxxLOé
LLOTCR-XSxxL0é
LLO1ZZ-AFLxxLO2

LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6

LLO1CR-DGxxL06

LLOTCR-WIxxL02

LLOTCR-ZExxLO2
LLOT1CR-BMxxL06

LLOT1CR-PVxxL02
LLO1CT-AOFxxL06

LLOTCT-AMYxxLO6
LLOTCT-AZWxxL02-P
LLOTCT-APGxxL06
LLOT1CT-AZNxxL02-P

DxH(mm)
11.8x6.65

11.8x6.65
11.8x6.5
14.8x9.6

15x9.7
19.4x14.6

19.4x 15

19.4x12.9
19.4x12.7
19.4x11.8
19.4x 14.94
19.4x11.43
19.6x123

19.65x12.5

19.8x12.5
20.8x12.35
20.9x9.2
21x9.3
22.2x10.4
22.2x10.4
22.2x10.6
28.8x16.75
28.8x17.4
35x20.4
35.8x15.85
45 x 23.7
74.4x13
76 x23
76.1x12.7
84.6x18
88.5x 15

Full Angle

25° 40° 60° 80° 100°
30°x65°

15° 25° 30° 40° 60° 80°

25°x45°
25° 40° 60° 80°

15°17° 25° 40° 60° 80°

10°x45° 25°x45°
40° 60° 80°
40° 60° 80° 100°

15°
30° 40° 50° 15°x50°
15°x80° 40°x90°
10° 38° 60°

10° 25° 40°
25° 40°

10° 25° 60° 30°x65°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
15° 25° 40°
20° 30° 45°
15° 40°
45° 60°

FWHM
25°

45° 60°

25° 40° 60° 35°x70°

10°x35° 15°x30°
10° 20° 30°
15° 25° 30°

15°25° 30°
60°

35° 50°

24° 38°

24° 38°
15° 24° 38°

24° 38°
15° 24° 38°

Holder

Type

3in1

4in1

6in1

7in1

2in1

12in1

Street
Lighting

Part Number
LLO3LU-DMxxL0O6

LLO3ED-CTxxL06
LLO3ED-GKxxL06
LLO3CR-RXxxLOé
LLO3LU-DOxxL06
LLO4CR-GPxxL0é
LLO4LU-GPxxL06
LLO4CR-RXxxLOé
LLO4LU-DOxxLO6
LLO4ED-GKxxL0é
LLO4LU-DNxxLO6
LLO6CR-RXxxLOé
LLO7CR-RXxxLOé
LLO7ED-GKxxL0é
LLO9CR-RXxxLOé
LLOPED-GKxxL0é
LL12ED-GKxxL0é
LL12CR-RXxxL0é

LLOTCR-APM80150L02

LLOTCR-AU85135L02

LLOTCR-FT60135L02

LLOTCR-KM6090LO2

LLOTCR-OG85150L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02

LLOTCR-PB70140L02

LLOTLU-AIK45135L02

LLOTLU-NI75140L02

LLOTLU-UQ70140L02

LLOT1OS-AU60130L02

LLOT1OS-AU60140L02

LLO1ZZ-AGX45155L02

DxH(mm)
23.1x 11
31x11.2
33.2x10.2
35x9.6
35x10.6
22.2x6.7
22.2x6.8
35x9.7
35x10.4
37 x10.3
25.4x10.5
50 x 9.65
50x10.3
47 x 10.2
70x10.3
67 x10.8
67 x10.2
70 x10.3

18x12.5x6.95
18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
18x8.95x 6.2
17.4x12.75x7.2
224x11.4x6.9
18x12.5x7.05
15.7x14x58
18x11x6.6
30.1x14.3x8.5
16x8.8x5.3

18x12.5x7

Full Angle
15° 25°
38°
25° 40°
40° 60°
15° 25°
25° 38° 45°
15° 25° 45°
40° 60°
15° 25°
25° 40°
15° 25°
40° 60°
40° 60°
25° 40°
40° 60°
25° 40°
25° 40°
40° 60°

FWHM Holder

80°x150°
(Asymmetry)
85°x135°
(Asymmetry)
60°x135°
(Symmetry)
60°x90°
(Symmetry)
85°x150°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
45°x135°
(Asymmetry)
75°x140°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
60°x130°
(Symmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)
45°x155°
(Asymmetry)

a31 Aqg is1 suen
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Type Part Number

LLOTED-AP70L06-M2
LLOTCR-BRxxL
LLOTCR-DGxxL
LLOTED-AJxxL06-M2
LLOTED-AKxxL
LLOTED-BAXxLO6-M2
LLOTED-BBxxL
LLOTED-CTxxL

Single

LLOTED-FM38L06-M2

LLOTOS-AXxXxL

LLOT1OS-BWxxL

LLOTOS-BYxxL

LLOTOS-CBxxL

LLOTSE-BSxxL

LLO1ZZ-EXxxL

LLO1ZZ-FLxxL

LLO3CR-CExxL

LLO3ED-AFxxL

LLO3ED-AZxxL

3in1

LLO3ED-BAXxL

LLO3ED-CExxL

LLO3ED-CTxxL

4in1 LLO4ED-BDxxL

LLOTED-CVxxL02-M2

DxH(mm)
24.6x19.4

19.6x12.5
28.8x16.5
31x19.3
34.6x18.7
26.6x12.8
35.8x15.9
31x11.2
21.5x15.0
21.9x12.3
19.7x11.5
37.2x15.4
37.2x15.4
25.6x10
19.9x11.6
21x9.3
22x10.6
34x9.9
50.5x19.6
50.5x13
50.5x13
34x9.9
31x11.2

43.9x9.7

Full Angle
60°

40°
30° 40°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
40° 60°
40°
38°80°
25° 45°
38°
40° 60°
30°

30°

38°
40° 60°
25°
38°
45° 60°
45° 60°
45° 60°
38°
38°80°

40°

FWHM

15°

Holder
\%

Type

6in1

7in1

9in 1

12in1

15in 1
18in1
24in1
36in 1

60in 1

Street
Lighting

Oval
Lens

Part Number

LLO6CR-AXNxxL06-M2

LLOSED-ADxxL

LLOSCR-AXMxxL06-M2

LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2

LLOSED-BExXxL

LLO7ED-BFxxL

LLOPED-ACxxL

LLO9ED-ATxxL06-M2

LLO9ED-BZxxL

LL12ED-AGxxL

LL12ED-BGxxL

LL12ED-BQxxL

LL15ED-BHxxL

LL18ED-BIxxL

LL24ED-ABxxL

LL36ED-AAXXL

LL6OED-BOxxL

LLOTED-AUS50130L

LLOTED-AU70135L

LLOTSH-AU75135L

LLOTED-AL3065L

LLOTLU-AA2065L

LLOTNI-DZ2040L

DxH(mm)

76x13
73.3x13.9
76x13
76x13
43.9x8.5
43.9x8.6
95x12.8
90.6x16.5
90.6x16.5
122x13.5
95x11.2
91x17
95x11.1
110x13.1
174.5x12.5
140x12.7
180x13.1
30x10.4x10.1
24x12.3x9.2
24x12.6x9.3
19.7x9.9
19.7x13.8

22x13.9

Full Angle FWHM
25°
25° 40° 60°
18° 25 85
25°
25°
25°
25°
40°
25°
45°
25° 40°
25°
25° 40°
25° 40°
25° 45°
25° 45°
25°
(Sminaty)
(Gmindiy)
ety
30°x65°
20°x65°
20°x40°

Holder
\



Type Part Number
LLOTCR-BMxxLO6

LLOTXP-DGxxL06-M2
LLOTED-AJxxLO6
LLOTED-AKxxLO6
LLOTED-ASXxxR04
LLOTED-ASxxL06
LLOTED-BBxxL06
LLOTED-CTxxL0é

Single
LLOTED-FMxxL06
LLOTNI-GRxxL06
LLOT1OS-AXxxL02
LLOTOS-BWxxL06
LLO1OS-BYxxL06
LLO1OS-CBxxL0é
LLO1ZZ-EXxxL06-M2
LLOTXP-FLxxLO6-M2
LLO3ED-GKxxL0é
3in1 LLO3LU-DMxxL04
LLO3LU-DOxxL04
LLO4ED-GKxxLOé
4in1 LLO4LU-DNxxL06

LLO4LU-DOxxL0é

LLO6CR-AXNxxLO6-M2

LLOSED-ADxxL06
6in1

LLO6CR-AXMxxL06-M2

LLO6CR-AXLxxL06-M2

DxH(mm)
19.4x13.5

32.8x18
28.8x19.8
34.6x18.7
19.9x10.6
19.9x10.6
35.7x15.9
31x11.2
19.9x10.6
19.4x13.5
19.7x11.5
37.2x15.4
37.2x15.4
25.6x10
22.4x9.7
24.3x11.5
33.2x10.3
23.1x10.9
35x10.5
37x10.3
25.4x10.4
35x10.4
76x13
73.3x13.9
76x13

76x13

Full Angle FWHM
40°

30° 40°
25° 40° 60°
25° 40°
38°
60°
60°
38
38°
40° 60°
40°
300
30°
150
25° 40° 60°
25° 40° 60°
40°
25° 40°
25°
40°
25°
25°
25°
60°
15° 25°

25°

Type

7in1

?2in1

12in 1

15in 1
24in1

36in 1

Part Number

LLO7ED-GKxxL06

LLO7ZZ-FUxxLO4

LLO07ZZ-FVxxLO6

LLO9ED-ACxxL0é

LLO9ED-ATxxL06

LLOPED-GKxxL06

LL12ED-AGxxL06

LL12ED-GKxxL06

LL15ED-BHxxL04

LL24ED-ABxxL06

LL36ED-AAXXLOS

DxH(mm)
47x10.7

50.3x10.8
39.1x10.6
95x12.8
90.6x16.5
67x9.8
122x13.5
67.8x10.8
95x11.1
174.5x12.5

140x12.7

Full Angle
40°

25°
40°
40°
45°
40°
400
45°

45°

—
D
FWHM Holder D)
%)

L
0 m

25 z

25° O
<

—
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O
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m Ceramic 3535

Type

Single

3in1

4in 1

6in1

7in1

Part Number

LLOT1CR-DFxxL06

LLOTCR-DGxxL06

LLOTCR-HQxxLO6

LLOTCR-NExxLO6

LLOTCR-XSxxLO6

LLOTED-BBxxL06

LLOTED-CTxxL0O6

LLOTLU-AFCxxL06

LLOT1CR-AAFxxL02

LLOTOS-BWxxL06

LLOTOS-BYxxLO6

LLOTOS-MQxxL06

LLO17Z-EXxxLOé

LLO1ZZ-FLxxLO6

LLOTED-FMxxLO6

LLOTOS-CBxxL06

LLO3CR-RXxxL0é

LLO3ED-UYxxL06

LLO3OS-GKxxL0é

LLO4CR-RXxxL0é

LLO4ED-UYxxLO6

LLO4OS-GKxxL0é

LLO6CR-RXxxLO6

LLO7CR-RXxxL0é

LLO7ED-UYxxLO6

LLO70OS-GKxxL0é

DxH(mm)

11.8x 6.65
28.8x16.75
148x9.5
19.4x15
22.2x10.6
35.8x16.5
31x11.2
19.4x11.8
11.8x 6.65
37.2x15.35
37.2x15.35
19.45x13.7
21x9.3
22.2x10.6
19.9 x 10.55
25.6x10
35x9.6
33.2x10.3
332x9.8
35x9.7
37x10.3
37x9.8
50x9.65
50x10.3
47 x10.3

47 x9.8

Full Angle FWHM

100°
20° 30° 40° 50° 60°
60° 80°
25° 40° 60° 80°
40°
60°
38°
20°%50°
25° 45° 60°
30°
30°
25° 40° 60°
40° 60°
10° 40° 60°
38°
150
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
40° 60°
40° 60°
40°

40° 60°

Holder

Type

7in1

2in1

12in 1

18in1

24in 1

Street
Lighting

Part Number

LLO7ZZ-FUxxLO6

LLO7ZZ-FVxxL0é

LLO9CR-RXxxLO6

LLOZED-UYxxL06

LLO9OS-GKxxL0é

LLOPED-ATxxL06

LL12CR-RXxxLO6

LL12ED-AGxxL06

LL12ED-UYxxLO6

LL120S-GKxxL06

LL18ED-BIxxLO6

LL24ED-ABxxL06

LLO1CR-AU85135L02

LLO1CR-FT60135L02

LLOTCR-KM6090L02

LLOTCR-OW70130L02

LLOT1CR-PB70140L02

LL24CR-AU75135L02

LL24ED-AU75135L02

LL30CR-PT60140L02

DxH(mm)

50.35x 10.7
39.2x10.8
70x10.3
67x10.3
67x9.8
90.6x17.5
70x10.3
112x13.4
67x10.3
67x9.8
110x13.1
1745x12.7
18x10.2x 6.1
18x9.3x5.9
17.55x11.6x8.6
17.4x12.75x7.2
224x11.4x6.9
120x 100 x 10.2
135x 112x9.6

235x71x9.4

Full Angle

30° 60°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
40°
40° 60°
45°
40°
40° 60°
40°

45°

FWHM
25°

15°25°

85°x135°
(Asymmetry)
60°x135°
(Symmetry)
60°x90°
(Symmetry)
70°x130°
(Asymmetry)
70°x140°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Asymmetry)
75°x135°
(Asymmetry)
60°x140°
(Asymmetry)

Holder



Customize

P Lighting source confirmation:
LED manufacturer/ Type of LED/ LED spec/ LED sample is required
The LED position layout is needed

P Optical requirements confirmation:
Required beam angle (in full view)/ if in half view, the light intensity curve is needed
Other luminance demands, such as uniformity, certain level of lux in a specific area from a certain distance

» Mechanical requirements confirmation:
The limitation of dimensions is necessary

» Installed environment/ application/ other specific requirements, such as material:

Start tooling and have T1:
within 35 days

Y

I

Optical simulation ::
within 10 days |
I

—

< »
< >

Provide T1 sample within 45 days
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[Yang Thou]Co,, Lt
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Ledlink Optics
({Doang Guan) Co., Ltd
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Factory : Dong-Guan Factory : Yang-Zhou

15F,No.655,Bannan Rd.,Chung-Ho Dist, No.5, TianKeng Industrial District HengLi Town, NO.180,Linjiang Road,Yangzhou City,
New Taipei City, Taiwan. DongGuan CityGuangDong Province China Jiangsu Province,China
T:+886-2-8227-6126 | F:+886-2-8227-6127 T:+86-769-8897-7888 / F:+86-769-8897-5699 Benson Chou:+86-186-6519-6583
service@ledlink-optics.com Jerry Yu:+86-138-2916-1132 E:benson_chou@ledlink-optics.com

Headquater : Taiwan

E:jerry@ledlink-optics.com
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




